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Week 1

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Jahan Dotson
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts

Jake Elliott
Seattle Seahawks
Derek Carr
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Samaje Perine
Odell Beckham Jr.
K.J. Osborn
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Cleveland Browns

QB JAX
RB DET
RB DET
WR WAS
WR WAS
TE ATL
K PHI
DEF SEA
QB NO
RB NYJ
RB  MIA
RB DEN
WR BAL
WR MIN
WR NO
WR GB
TE LV
DEF CLE

Better Off - Kenny L

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs

Chris Olave

Pat Freiermuth
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Deshaun Watson
Leonard Fournette
Kendre Miller

Brian Robinson Jr.
Javonte Williams
Marvin Mims
Michael Pittman Jr.
Cole Kmet
Philadelphia Eagles

QB CIN
RB MIN
WR LV
WR BUF

TE PIT
K  BAL
DEF SF

QB WAS
QB CLE
RB BUF
RB NO

RB  WAS
RB DEN
WR DEN
WR IND
TE CHI
DEF PHI

11
13
10

@IND
@KC
@KC
v ARI
v ARI
v CAR
@NE
v LAR
v TEN
v BUF
@LAC
v LV
v HOU
vTB
v TEN
@CHI
@DEN
v CIN

@CLE
vTB
@DEN
@NYJ
v TEN
v SF
v HOU
@PIT
v ARI
v CIN
@NYJ
v TEN
v ARI
v LV
v LV
v JAX
v GB
@NE

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts
Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Chris Godwin
T.J. Hockenson
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Kirk Cousins
Zach Charbonnet
Jaylen Warren
Mack Hollins
Jerry Jeudy
Darius Slayton
Adam Thielen
Robert Woods
Taysom Hill
Houston Texans

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Courtland Sutton
Dalton Schultz
Nick Folk
Jacksonville Jaguars
Mac Jones
Michael Carter
Damien Harris
Zack Moss
Jordan Addison
Brandon Aiyuk
Jonathan Mingo
Jameson Williams
Hunter Henry

QB PHI
RB PIT
RB SF
RB KC
WR TB
TE MIN
K NYJ
DEF BAL
QB MIN
RB SEA
RB PIT
WR ATL
WR DEN
WR NYG
WR CAR
WR HOU
TE NO
DEF HOU

QB BAL
RB CLE
WR MIA
WR SEA
WR DEN
TE HOU
K  TEN
DEF JAX
QB NE
RB ARl
RB BUF
RB IND
WR MIN
WR SF
WR CAR
WR DET
TE NE

10
6
9

10
5

13
7

13

13
5
6

11
9

13
7
7

11
7

13

11

@NE
v SF
@PIT
v DET
@MIN
vTB
v BUF
v HOU
vTB
v LAR
v SF
v CAR
v LV
v DAL
@ATL
@BAL
v TEN
@BAL

v HOU
v CIN
@LAC
v LAR
v LV
@BAL
@NO
@IND
v PHI
@WAS
@NYJ
v JAX
vTB
@PIT
@ATL
@KC
v PHI

36.00
14.00
24.00
13.00
8.00
10.00
18.00
0.00
33.00
37.00
19.00
20.00
9.00
9.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
56.00

8.00
15.00
19.00
41.00
35.00

7.00

5.00
48.00
25.00
35.00

0.00

0.00
22.00
17.00

3.00
33.00
13.00
23.00

27.00
9.00
53.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
11.00
32.00
39.00
2.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
17.00
0.00
24.00

17.00
32.00
81.00
18.00
16.00
2.00
18.00
36.00
52.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
22.00
50.00
5.00
0.00
22.00

B B B

B

Los Angeles Rams

DEF LAR 10 @SEA

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert
James Cook
Kenneth Walker 11l
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Dawson Knox
Daniel Carlson
New York Jets
Justin Fields
Khalil Herbert
Roschon Johnson
Alvin Kamara
Elijah Mitchell
Tyjae Spears
Mike Evans
George Pickens
Jaxon Smith-Njigba

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

WR
WR

LAC
BUF
SEA
SEA
MIA

BUF
Lv

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown

D.J. Moore
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Tyler Bass
Denver Broncos
Jordan Love
Kenny Pickett
Devon Achane
James Conner
Jerick McKinnon
Dameon Pierce
Devin Singletary
Skyy Moore
Rashee Rice
Kadarius Toney

QB
RB

DAL
GB
PHI
CHI
PHI
SF
BUF
DEN
GB
PIT
MIA
ARI
KC
HOU
HOU
KC
KC
KC

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen

Tony Pollard
Amari Cooper
Tee Higgins
Drake London
Evan Engram
Matt Gay

New England Patriots
Desmond Ridder
Tyler Allgeier
Tank Bigsby
Jeff Wilson
Marquise Brown
Zay Flowers

DEF
0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Demarcus Robinson
Juwan Johnson
Kansas City Chiefs

WR
TE
DEF

BUF
DAL
CLE
CIN
ATL
JAX
IND
NE
ATL
ATL
JAX
MIA
ARI
BAL
DET
LAR
NO
KC

5
13

10

v MIA
@NYJ
v LAR
v LAR
@LAC
@NYJ
@DEN
v BUF
v GB

v GB

v GB

v TEN
@PIT
@NO

@MIN
v SF

v LAR
@MIN

@NYG
@CHI
@NE
v GB
@NE
@PIT
@NYJ
v LV
@CHI
v SF
@LAC
@WAS
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
v DET
v DET
v DET

@NYJ
@NYG
v CIN
@CLE
v CAR
@IND
v JAX
v PHI
v CAR
v CAR
@IND
@LAC
@WAS
v HOU
@KC
@SEA
v TEN
v DET

36.00

36.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
19.00
8.00
5.00
32.00
32.00
18.00
24.00
0.00
3.00
6.00
25.00
12.00
5.00
20.00

13.00
40.00
22.00
7.00
22.00
6.00
13.00
17.00
39.00
22.00
0.00
20.00
3.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
14.00
1.00

24.00
32.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
3.00
23.00
17.00
36.00
6.00
0.00
13.00
25.00
3.00
0.00
10.00
17.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy
Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Alexander Mattison
Calvin Ridley
Dallas Goedert
Dustin Hopkins
Pittsburgh Steelers
Daniel Jones
Aaron Rodgers
Dalvin Cook
Kenneth Gainwell
D'Andre Swift
Rachaad White
Cooper Kupp
Michael Thomas
Dalton Kincaid

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

SF
NYG
Lv
MIN

@PIT
v DAL
@DEN
vTB
@IND
@NE
v CIN
v SF
v DAL
v BUF
v HOU
@NE
@NE
@MIN
@SEA
v TEN
@NYJ

31.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
39.00
0.00
12.00
9.00
13.00
0.00
16.00
20.00
1.00
14.00
0.00
17.00
9.00
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Sam LaPorta

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Deon Jackson
Jamaal Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Mike Gesicki
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
Darnell Mooney
Josh Palmer
DeVante Parker
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals

TE

0B
RB

DET

MIA
NYG
NO
CIN
DAL
NE
NYG
DAL
IND
SEA
CIN
DAL
CHI
LAC
NE
KC

9

10
13
11
7
7
11
13
7
11
5
7
7
13
5
11
10
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Ryan Tannehill
Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Rashod Bateman
DeAndre Hopkins
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Noah Fant
Buffalo Bills

0B
QB
RB

DEF

TEN
CIN
MIN
PIT
SF
CLE
MIN
WAS
Lv
ARI
GB
BAL
TEN
LAC
JAX
SEA
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Russell Wilson
Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Jared Goff

Bryce Young
D'Onta Foreman
Cordarrelle Patterso

QB
RB

DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Allen Lazard

Mike Williams
Hayden Hurst
Green Bay Packers

RB

DEF

DEN
JAX
ATL
DET
NYJ
NYG
HOU
NO
DET
CAR
CHI
ATL
NE
IND
NYJ
LAC
CAR
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
J.K. Dobbins
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Miles Sanders
Deuce Vaughn
Treylon Burks
Corey Davis
Gabriel Davis
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo

QB
RB

KC
BAL
LAC
TEN
LAC
LAR
SEA
TEN
HOU
WAS
CAR
DAL
TEN
NYJ
BUF
NE
BAL
ATL

7
7

13
11
11
11

o NGO

@KC

@LAC
v DAL
v TEN
@CLE
@NYG
v PHI
v DAL
@NYG
v JAX
v LAR
@CLE
@NYG
v GB

v MIA
v PHI
v DET
@CLE

@NO
@CLE
vTB

v SF
@PIT
v CIN
vTB

v ARI
@DEN
@WAS
@CHI
v HOU
@NO
v MIA
@IND
v LAR
@NYJ

v LV

@IND
v CAR
@KC

v BUF
v DAL
@BAL
v TEN
@KC

@ATL
v GB

v CAR
v PHI

v JAX
v BUF
v MIA
@ATL
@CHI

v DET
v HOU
v MIA
@NO
v MIA
@SEA
v LAR
@NO
@BAL
v ARI
@ATL
@NYG
@NO
v BUF
@NYJ
v PHI
v HOU
v CAR

12.00

67.00
5.00
15.00
12.00
19.00
10.00
0.00
81.00
39.00
18.00
4.00
6.00
20.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
18.00

9.00
19.00
54.00
12.00
17.00

6.00

5.00
36.00
30.00

0.00
10.00
10.00
20.00

3.00

2.00

0.00
23.00

29.00
34.00
30.00
26.00
17.00
10.00

9.00
29.00
28.00
17.00

7.00

0.00
25.00

0.00
11.00
13.00
19.00
30.00

39.00
16.00
45.00
28.00
22.00
12.00
8.00
18.00
25.00
1.00
23.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
0.00
7.00
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Week 2 Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 vSF 2.00
Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L
Irivor Lg\_/tV)Lence Sg JDAé g v EEA ig-gg i Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @TEN 4500 *

ahmyr Gibbs \ . James Cook RB BUF 13 vLV 38.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 VvSEA 21.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 v CHI 61.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @NE 41.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @DET 31.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DEN 21.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @NE 21.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vGB 500 ~ Dawson Knox TE BUF 13 vLV 11.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v MIN 12.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @BUF 5.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @DET 19.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5 v CHI 43.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @CAR  17.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @TB 24.00
Breecg HaII_ RB NYJ 7 @DAL 1.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @TB 13.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 vWAS 7.00 Justice Hill RB BAL 13 @CIN 15.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VvIND 47.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @TB 10.00
JKa?ag I?)otson wg \’:AVIANS i;l gg;’\l 1;-88 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @CAR 0.00

-J. Osborn . Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VvLAC 13.00
Ra;hlq Shaheed WR NO 11 @CAR 16.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @DET  26.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @ATL 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCLE 4200
Michael Mayer TE LV 13 @BUF 1.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 @DET  11.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @PIT 29.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @DAL 2.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 vBAL 3000 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYJ 39.00 *
Brian Ropinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DEN 44.00 * James Conner RB ARl 14 vNYG 31.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vLV 20.00 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VIND 11.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @CAR 23.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 v MIN 9.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @HOU 19.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 v MIN 43.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VvCLE 1.00 * i *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @CIN 11.00 * _?;Ig:g;azlsttle -IZE SLFJF 193 \?I}VAR 288 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @LAR 11.00 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 vWAS 8.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @DEN  39.00 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VvCLE 2200
geshil.:(n Watson Sg ’\CAII_E 153 gi:}l 2388 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @ATL 0.00

am Akers . Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 @JAX 7.00
keor;ard hlliﬁurnette Eg ElgF ﬁ V@ I-(;/AR 8-88 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VIND 5.00

endre Miller : Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vSF 39.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvWAS 14.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @TB 31.00
Davgnte Adams WR LV 13 @BUF  28.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @JAX 23.00
I\C/IalnnE Ml;nS ¥VER 851\1 193 V@ V¥QS ﬁ-gg Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @JAX 6.00

ole Kme . Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @CAR 18.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v MIN 13.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VSEA 17.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIN 42.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vLV 44.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vCLE 1100 * Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vGB 12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR  39.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvNYJ 35.00 *
ICsLah Iza\cge'co \F/%VBR ?g 150 @éﬁlx 12-88 i Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @CIN 17.00 *

ris Goawin \Y . igai *

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @PHI 3200 * -IE—\e;anIIEgngg;?aSm ¥VER \?:;l( ; x Eél- i;gg *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @DAL 000 * Matt Gay K IND 11 @HOU 8:00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 vIND 000 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 v MIA 8.00 *
glrkhcé);nsnr;s ' Sg g/IIEl\A 153 gE:IT 53-88 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vGB 37.00

aci arbonne : Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 vKC 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @TEN 9.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @NE 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vCLE  22.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vNYG  22.00
Mack Hollins WR ATL 11 vGB 15.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @PIT 25.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vWAS 8.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vGB 25.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vNO 25.00 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 VvSF 49.00
Robert Woods WR HOU 7 vIND 20.00 Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10 v SF 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @CAR 17.00 Juwan Johnson TE NO 11 @CAR 4.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @CIN 19.00 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @JAX 30.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @CIN 45.00 i Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @ARI 59.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @PIT 14.00 X Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @ARI 3800 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @LAR  11.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @BUF 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NE 19.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VCHI 3400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @DET 2100 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vKC 8.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 vMIA 2200 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vMIN 10.00 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 vLAC 1000 * Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @PIT 9.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 vKC 1500 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 vCLE  39.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vMIA 31.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @ATL 3500
;/hcillalal Carter Eg ;‘?\IRDI iéll V@ l:I_'\(()% 32-88 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @LAR  24.00

ack Moss . Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @NE 2.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @PHI 25.00 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @CIN 0.00
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 vSF 23.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 vMIN 0.00
Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7 vNO 8.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @PHI 8.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vWAS 18.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v MIN 60.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vSEA 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vSF 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 VvIND 10.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 13 @TB 0.00
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Jamaal Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Deon Jackson
Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Mike Gesicki

Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

TE BUF 13 vLV

0B
RB

MIA
BAL
NO
CIN
DAL
KC
NYG
DAL
IND
SEA
NYG
CIN
DAL
NE
NE
GB

10
13
11
7
7
10
13
7
11
5
13
7
7
11
11
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Ryan Tannehill
AJ Dillon

Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray
Rashod Bateman
DeAndre Hopkins
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Logan Thomas
Buffalo Bills

0B
QB
WR

DEF

TEN
GB
CIN
MIN
SF
CLE
MIN
WAS
Lv
ARI
BAL
TEN
PIT
LAC
JAX
WAS
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff
Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson

0B
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Amon-Ra St. Brown
Hayden Hurst
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young
D'Onta Foreman
Jonathan Taylor
Allen Lazard

Jakobi Meyers
Mike Williams
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR
TE

TE
DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
NE
DET
CAR
HOU
NO
DEN
CAR
CHI
IND
NYJ
Lv
LAC
NYJ
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans
C.J. Stroud

J.K. Dobbins
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo

QB
RB

WR

KC
TEN
CAR
LAC
BUF
BAL
SEA
TEN
HOU
BAL
LAC
WAS

7

6

7
13

@NE
@CIN
@CAR
v BAL
v NYJ
@JIAX
@ARI
v NYJ
@HOouU
@DET
@ARI
v BAL
v NYJ
v MIA
v MIA
@ATL
v BAL

v LAC
@ATL
v BAL
@PHI
@LAR
@PIT
@PHI
@DEN
@BUF
v NYG
@CIN
v LAC
v CLE
@TEN
v KC
@DEN
v LV

v SEA
v KC

v GB

v MIA
v SEA
v NO
v IND
@CAR
v WAS
v NO
@TB
@HOU
@DAL
@BUF
@TEN
@DAL
@ARI
@ATL

@JIAX
v LAC
v NO
@TEN
v LV
@CIN
@DET
v LAC
v IND
@CIN
@TEN
@DEN
v NYJ
v MIA
v LAC
v MIA
v SF

v GB

13.00

24.00
20.00
6.00
11.00
44.00
15.00
7.00
42.00
23.00
50.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
17.00
11.00
7.00
3.00

35.00
16.00
24.00
54.00
32.00
10.00

4.00
20.00
16.00

0.00

6.00
12.00

0.00

2.00
38.00
12.00
33.00

48.00
12.00
40.00
24.00
28.00
7.00
8.00
30.00
57.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
24.00
26.00
21.00
8.00

48.00
33.00
13.00
47.00
30.00
20.00
7.00
12.00
56.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
9.00
9.00
18.00
10.00
5.00
13.00
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Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 @CIN 17.00

Week 3
Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L
Irevor ngrdence Sg chfé 253 V;ISNU ;2-88 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @MIN 7200 *
erome For \ . James Cook RB BUF 13 @WAS 26.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VATL 20.00 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 VvCAR  48.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vDEN 61.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 v PHI 23.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vBUF 14.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VCAR 11.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @DET 13.00 * Cade Otton TE TB 5 vPHI 400 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 11.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 vPIT 400 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 vCAR 9.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 VNE 12.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @GB 15.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @KC 22.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 VvNE 7.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @KC 6.00
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 VATL 0.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @KC 12.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @MIA 6.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @GB 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @JAX 8.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @CLE 5.00
Jaharj Dotson WR WAS 14 vBUF 6.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LV 19.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @GB 6.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 vCAR 3.00
hCAhrEtlalnMWatson ¥VER va 163 v :;Ig 2-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vDEN 0.00
Ichael Mayer v . Dawson Knox TE BUF 13 @WAS 3.00
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvTEN 62.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5 v PHI 11.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
geshil.:(n Watson Sg ’\CAII_E 153 v IE(’:“ 4888 : Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @ARI 29.00 *
am Akers v . James Conner RB ARl 14 v DAL 32.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 vBUF 16.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @CIN 16.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @MIA 16.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 40:00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @WAS 3500 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 9.00 *
?L?étﬁ?ﬁ(r:r;::h lE EIATL l63 V@Ih\ll3 1;-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNYG 2500 *
. Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @WAS 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VvNYG 51.00 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @MIA 0.00 *
Jsoe B:rrowII 82 \?vl/':s l74 vléﬁF'?: 22-88 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 @LV 35.00
am Howe v . Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @CIN 22.00
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13 @WAS 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VvNO 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvTEN 9.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @JAX  22.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vPIT 74.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @JAX 11.00
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @MIA 23.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @KC 17.00
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @GB 33.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vCHI 12.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @BAL 24.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v CHI 16.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @KC 6.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @GB 16.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @TB 47.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VATL 30.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 36.00 i Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @WAS 37.00 *
S\IaJEe Hzrrllls Eg E/I\Tc g gkAYN 12-88 X Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @ARI 31.00 *
oshua Kelley . Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VvTEN 41.00 *
g:rgstgndM§Caﬁrey \F/%VBR ig g v :;IEIG ﬁ-gg Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vIND  17.00 *
rs Goawin v . Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VLAR 6.00 *
g.J. chkein_son 'IEE ’r:l/l\l(’tlj 173 v II:I?EC 2288 i Evan Engram TE JAX 9 VvHOU 2000 *
reg Zuerlein v . Matt Gay K IND 11 @BAL 24.00 *
Bgltimore.Ravens DEF BAL 13 vIND 21.00 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @NYJ  43.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vLAC 56.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @DET  15.00
Izac[r: ghahrbonnet Eg i(E:A 150 vg/:”R ;(15-88 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @DET 8.00
slah Pacheco v . Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 vHOU 8.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @LV 13.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vDEN 0.00
Mack Hollins WR ATL 11 @DET 5.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vDAL 23.00
Jerry JeuFiy WR DEN 9 @MIA 21.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 @DET 8.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @SEA  51.00 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @CIN 19.00
Robert Woods WR HOU 7 @JAX 9.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VATL 0.00
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 VATL 3.00 Juwan Johnson TE NO 11 @GB 4.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @JAX  13.00 Kansas City Chiefs ~DEF KC 10 v CHI 36.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
;amkalr\ll Jackson Sg :?\IADL ﬁ \é)lglEL 33-88 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvNYG 4300 *
ack Moss . Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vPIT 21.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vLAC 16.00 * Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vLAC 33.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDEN 63.00 i D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 36.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vCAR  33.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vHOU 11.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @NYJ 500 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PH 10 @TB 13.00 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 @CLE 400 * Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 vTEN 1200 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 vHOU 0.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @LV 24.00 *
":l/'.ai Jcohﬂe;b Sg EEE 151 @T’\'EY'j 28-88 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @SF 12.00
ic u \ - Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvNO 41.00
Chuba Hupbard RB CAR 7 @SEA 2.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vDEN 89.00
_I?r?ncxn AI:yuk wg EER 190 V@ ’\(I.‘,Tl\? 22-88 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @SF 0.00
utu Atwe . Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 VIND 9.00
Jcone::rarlj I\gint?o wg ggﬁ ; gme: 22-88 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @TB 12.00
ourtlana Sutton . Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VvATL 0.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @JAX 47.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @JAX 2.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @CIN 0.00
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
Brandin Cooks
CeeDee Lamb
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Boyd
DeVante Parker
Jayden Reed
Mike Gesicki

Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

TE BUF 13 @WAS

0B
RB

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
DAL
KC
NYG
DAL

10
13
7
7
7
10
13
7
11
5
11
7
11
6
11
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Ryan Tannehill
AJ Dillon

Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray
DeAndre Hopkins
Jalin Hyatt
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Logan Thomas
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

TEN
GB
CIN
MIN
SF
CLE
MIN
WAS
Lv
ARI
TEN
NYG
PIT
LAC
JAX
WAS
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff
Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson

0B
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Mike Williams
Hayden Hurst
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young
D'Onta Foreman
Jonathan Taylor
Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
NE
LAC
CAR
HOU
NO
DEN
CAR
CHI
IND
GB
Lv
DET
NYJ
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans
C.J. Stroud
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins

QB
RB

RB

KC
TEN
CAR
LAC
BUF
BAL
SEA
TEN
HOU
LAC
WAS

7

6

7
13

v DEN
v IND
v LAR
@ARI
@ARI
v CHI
@SF
@ARI
@BAL
v CAR
@GB
v LAR
@NYJ
v NO
@NYJ
v NO
v LAR

@CLE
v NO
v LAR
v LAC
v NYG
v TEN
v LAC
v BUF
v PIT
v DAL
@CLE
@SF
@LVv
@MIN
v HOU
v BUF
@WAS

v ATL
v HOU
@DET
@NYJ
@MIN
@SEA
@JIAX
@GB
@MIA
@SEA
@KC
@BAL
v NO
v PIT
v ATL
v NE
@SF
v NO

v CHI
@CLE
@SEA
@MIN
@WAS
v IND
v CAR
@CLE
@JIAX
@MIN
v BUF
@ARI
@NYJ
@CLE
@NYJ
@CIN
@DET
v DEN

2.00

56.00
12.00
45.00
5.00
15.00
26.00
9.00
7.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
12.00
5.00
15.00
4.00
15.00
32.00

9.00
8.00
24.00
49.00
42.00
8.00
6.00
3.00
39.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
20.00
0.00
71.00

31.00
34.00
17.00
15.00
42.00

3.00
13.00
15.00
33.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
25.00
24.00
34.00
14.00

7.00
27.00

47.00
6.00
23.00
85.00
14.00
11.00
18.00
15.00
39.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
13.00
2.00
2.00
19.00
7.00
23.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Week 4

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jerome Ford
David Montgomery
Raheem Mostert
Nico Collins

Kyle Pitts

Jake Elliott
Seattle Seahawks
Derek Carr
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall
Jahan Dotson
Terry McLaurin
Rondale Moore
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Cleveland Browns

Better Off - Kenny L

Joe Burrow

Brian Robinson Jr.
Javonte Williams
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs

Pat Freiermuth
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers
Leonard Fournette
Kareem Hunt
Marvin Mims

Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Cole Kmet
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

JAX
CLE
DET
MIA
HOU
ATL
PHI
SEA
NO
DET
NYJ
WAS
WAS
ARI
NO
GB
Lv
CLE

CIN
WAS
DEN
Lv
BUF
PIT
BAL
SF
WAS
CLE
MIN
BUF
CLE
DEN
NO
IND
CHI
PHI

© U ©o

=
o

7
14
9
13
13
6
13
9
14
5
13
13
5
9
11
11
13
10

v ATL
v BAL
@GB
@BUF
v PIT
@JIAX
v WAS
@NYG
vTB
@GB
v KC
@PHI
@PHI
@SF
vTB

v DET
@LAC
v BAL

@TEN
@PHI
@CHI
@LAC
v MIA
@HOU
@CLE
v ARI
@PHI
v BAL
@CAR
v MIA
v BAL
@CHI
vTB

v LAR
v DEN
v WAS

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts
Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Chris Godwin
T.J. Hockenson
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Kirk Cousins
Zach Charbonnet
Ezekiel Elliott
Joshua Kelley
Jaylen Warren
Jerry Jeudy
Adam Thielen
Robert Woods
Zach Ertz
Houston Texans

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson
Zack Moss
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Hunter Henry
Nick Folk
Jacksonville Jaguars
Mac Jones

Nick Chubb
Chuba Hubbard
Jordan Addison
Tutu Atwell

Josh Downs
Courtland Sutton
Jameson Williams
Dalton Schultz

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

PHI
PIT

MIN
NYJ
BAL
MIN
SEA
NE
LAC
PIT
DEN
CAR
HOU
DET
HOU

BAL
IND
SF
MIA
SEA
NE
TEN
JAX
NE
CLE
CAR
MIN
LAR
IND
DEN
DET
HOU

10
6
9

10
5

13

13
11
9
10
5
11
7
9
11
5
7
13
10
11
9
9
7

v WAS
@HOU
v ARI
@NYJ
@NO
@CAR
v KC
@CLE
@CAR
@NYG
@DAL
v LV
@HOU
@CHI
v MIN
v PIT
@GB
v PIT

@CLE
v LAR
v ARI
@BUF
@NYG
@DAL
v CIN
v ATL
@DAL
v BAL
v MIN
@CAR
@IND
v LAR
@CHI
@GB
v PIT

33.00
14.00
54.00

9.00
69.00

6.00
18.00
71.00
10.00
15.00
17.00
15.00
31.00

0.00

9.00
13.00

0.00
19.00

13.00
20.00
4.00
23.00
55.00
4.00
4.00
9.00
41.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
3.00
11.00
1.00
6.00
36.00
10.00

53.00
23.00
70.00
44.00
35.00

6.00

4.00
57.00
18.00

9.00

7.00
16.00
17.00
13.00
23.00

8.00
16.00
41.00

42.00
19.00
40.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
50.00
5.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
9.00
8.00
14.00
0.00
17.00

B B B

B

Los Angeles Rams

DEF LAR 10 @IND

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert
James Cook
Kenneth Walker 11l
Mike Evans
Jaylen Waddle
Dawson Knox
Daniel Carlson

0B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Justin Fields

Khalil Herbert
Roschon Johnson
Alvin Kamara
Tyjae Spears

Tyler Lockett
George Pickens
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Cade Otton

New York Jets

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott
James Conner
Kyren Williams
A.J. Brown
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Tyler Bass
Denver Broncos
Kenny Pickett
Matthew Stafford
Aaron Jones
Dameon Pierce
Devin Singletary
D.J. Moore
Josh Palmer
Rashee Rice
Michael Thomas
Sam LaPorta

WR

DEF

QB
RB

LAC
BUF
SEA
B
MIA
BUF
Lv
B
CHI
CHI
CHI
NO
TEN
SEA
PIT
SEA
B
NYJ

DAL
ARI
LAR
PHI
PHI
SF
BUF
DEN
PIT
LAR
GB
HOU
HOU
CHI
LAC
KC
NO
DET

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen

Tony Pollard
Amari Cooper
Tee Higgins
Puka Nacua
Evan Engram
Matt Gay
Kansas City Chiefs
Desmond Ridder
Tyler Allgeier
Tank Bigsby

Jeff Wilson
Marquise Brown
Zay Flowers
Drake London
Josh Reynolds
Jake Ferguson

TE

BUF
DAL
CLE
CIN
LAR
JAX
IND
KC
ATL
ATL
JAX
MIA
ARI
BAL
ATL
DET
DAL

New England Patriots DEF NE

5
13

v LV

v MIA
@NYG
@NO
@BUF
v MIA
@LAC
@NO
v DEN
v DEN
v DEN
vTB

v CIN
@NYG
@HOU
@NYG
@NO
v KC

v NE
@SF
@IND
v WAS
v WAS
v ARI
v MIA
@CHI
@HOU
@IND
v DET
v PIT
v PIT
v DEN
v LV
@NYJ
vTB
@GB

v MIA
v NE

v BAL
@TEN
@IND
v ATL
v LAR
@NYJ
@JIAX
@JIAX
v ATL
@BUF
@SF

@CLE
@JIAX
@GB

v NE

@DAL

13.00

36.00
23.00
24.00
11.00
13.00

3.00

5.00
47.00
57.00
36.00

4.00
31.00
15.00
14.00

8.00

4.00
11.00
16.00

30.00
13.00
44.00
73.00
22.00

2.00
14.00
23.00

8.00
37.00

5.00
26.00
15.00
45.00
18.00

9.00
14.00
15.00

66.00
16.00
4.00
5.00
62.00
18.00
1.00
17.00
14.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
26.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
22.00
9.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Daniel Jones
Devon Achane
Josh Jacobs
D'Andre Swift
Tank Dell

Dallas Goedert
Brandon Aubrey
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jordan Love

Brock Purdy
Saquon Barkley
Kenneth Gainwell
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Cooper Kupp
Calvin Ridley
Dalton Kincaid

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

NYG
MIA
Lv

13
10
13
10

v SEA
@BUF
@LAC
v WAS
v PIT
v WAS
v NE
@HOU
v DET
v ARI
v SEA
v WAS
@CAR
@NO
@IND
v ATL
v MIA

25.00
39.00
44.00
27.00
6.00
7.00
12.00
0.00
29.00
35.00
0.00
7.00
23.00
21.00
0.00
15.00
9.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Dustin Hopkins

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Elijah Mitchell
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

K

0B
RB

DEF

CLE

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
GB
KC
NYG
DAL
IND
SEA
SF
NO
CIN
DAL
NE
GB
CIN

5

10
13
7
7
6
10
13
7
11
5
9
11
7
7
11
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon
DeAndre Hopkins
Jalin Hyatt
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

MIN
CIN
MIN
JAX
SF
WAS
MIN
WAS
Lv
ARI
GB
TEN
NYG
PIT
LAC
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff
Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson

0B
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Amon-Ra St. Brown
Darren Waller
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young
D'Onta Foreman
Jonathan Taylor
Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Elijah Moore
Garrett Wilson
Hayden Hurst
Green Bay Packers

WR
TE
K
DEF

DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
NE
DET
NYG
HOU
NO
DEN
CAR
CHI
IND
GB
Lv
CLE
NYJ
CAR
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans
C.J. Stroud
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins

QB
RB

RB

KC
TEN
CAR
LAC
BUF
BAL
SEA
TEN
HOU
LAC
WAS

13
7
13

v BAL

@BUF
@CLE
@TEN
v NE

v DET
@NYJ
v SEA
v NE

v LAR
@NYG
Vv ARI

vTB

@TEN
v NE

@DAL
v DET
@TEN

@CAR
@TEN
@CAR
v ATL
v ARI
@PHI
@CAR
@PHI
@LAC
@SF
v DET
v CIN
v SEA
@HOU
v LV

v BAL
v MIA

@GB

v ATL
@JIAX
@DAL
@GB

v SEA
v PIT

vTB

@CHI
v MIN
v DEN
v LAR
v DET
@LAC
v BAL
v KC

v MIN
v DET

@NYJ
v CIN
v MIN
v LV
v MIA
@CLE
@NYG
v CIN
v PIT
v LV
@PHI
v NE
@DAL
v CIN
@DAL
@IND
@JIAX
@BUF

5.00

28.00
14.00
21.00
19.00
16.00
18.00
5.00
52.00
47.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
1.00
12.00

47.00
17.00
35.00
24.00
1.00
11.00
3.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
16.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
15.00
21.00

23.00
21.00
34.00
12.00
22.00
7.00
12.00
8.00
39.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
28.00
8.00
6.00
21.00
2.00
7.00

28.00
43.00
10.00
15.00
21.00
33.00
6.00
41.00
46.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
0.00
3.00
17.00
1.00
4.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 5

Bangin Cows - Dale A
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
David Montgomery RB DET
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Nico Collins WR HOU
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Jake Elliott K PHI
Detroit Lions DEF DET
Derek Carr QB NO
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Rondale Moore WR ARI
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Christian Watson WR GB
Michael Mayer TE LV

Cleveland Browns DEF CLE

Better Off - Kenny L

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Davante Adams WR LV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Olave WR NO
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF
Sam Howell QB WAS
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Cam Akers RB MIN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Michael Wilson WR ARI
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI

10

@BUF
@DEN
v CAR
vNYG
@ATL
v HOU
@LAR
v CAR
@NE

v CAR
v CHI
v CHI
v CIN
@NE
@LVv
v GB

@ARI
v CHI
v GB
v JAX
@NE
@WAS
@PIT
v DAL
v CHI

v KC

v NYJ
v NYJ
v TEN
v CIN

v BAL
@LAR

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Najee Harris RB PIT
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Adam Thielen WR CAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Joshua Kelley RB LAC
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Robert Woods WR HOU
Zach Ertz TE DET
Houston Texans DEF HOU

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Hunter Henry TE NE
Nick Folk K TEN
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX
Mac Jones QB NE
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Zack Moss RB IND
Jordan Addison WR MIN
Tutu Atwell WR LAR
Josh Downs WR IND
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Jameson Williams WR DET
Dalton Schultz TE HOU

10
6
9

10
7

@LAR
v BAL
v DAL
@MIN
@DET
v KC
@DEN
@PIT
v KC

v NO
v BAL

v NYJ
@ATL
v CAR
@ATL

@PIT
@DET
v DAL
vNYG
v NYJ
v NO

@IND
@BUF
v NO

v TEN
v KC

v PHI
v TEN

v CAR
@ATL

39.00
63.00
36.00
25.00
10.00
24.00
11.00
17.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
13.00
18.00
7.00
21.00
9.00
0.00

53.00
13.00
13.00
40.00
10.00
19.00
4.00
52.00
63.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
-2.00
15.00
4.00
0.00
32.00

57.00
10.00
23.00
22.00
43.00
15.00
18.00
23.00
38.00

0.00
12.00

0.00
19.00

0.00
16.00

9.00
10.00
13.00

24.00
9.00
15.00
67.00
3.00
0.00
12.00
13.00
1.00
0.00
64.00
24.00
9.00
25.00
0.00
2.00
26.00

B B B

B

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10

v PHI

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
James Cook RB BUF 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Dawson Knox TE BUF 13

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Michael Thomas WR NO 11
George Kittle TE SF 9

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Evan Engram TE JAX 9
Matt Gay K IND 11
New England Patriots DEF NE 11
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Drake London WR ATL 11
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10

@WAS
v JAX
@WAS
@NE
v NYG
v HOU
v GB
@DEN

@WAS
@IND

v BAL

v JAX

@SF
v CIN
v PHI
@LAR
@LAR
v CAR
v JAX
v NYJ
v PHI
@LVv
v NYJ
@ATL
@ATL
@WAS

@MIN
@NE
v DAL

v JAX
@SF
v CIN
@PIT
v PHI
@BUF
v TEN
v NO
v HOU
v HOU
@BUF
v NYG

@ARI
v HOU
v CAR
@SF

@MIN

8.00

60.00
9.00
17.00
32.00
18.00
16.00
5.00
38.00
0.00
3.00
24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
46.00
0.00
6.00
0.00

10.00
10.00
14.00
36.00

2.00
24.00

2.00
17.00
31.00

0.00
27.00
21.00

0.00
89.00

0.00
16.00
17.00
34.00

51.00
14.00
22.00
19.00
27.00
9.00
12.00
10.00
49.00
13.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
25.00
8.00
19.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v DAL
v NYG
v GB
@LAR
v PHI
@LAR
@SF
v BAL
@MIA
@LVv
@MIA
@LAR
v KC

@ATL
@SF
@BUF

44.00
47.00
32.00
30.00
36.00
42.00

6.00
37.00
14.00
14.00

0.00

6.00
18.00

0.00
14.00

5.00
38.00
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Cincinnati Bengals
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Elijah Mitchell
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys

TE BUF 13 vJAX

0B
RB

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
GB
KC
NYG
CIN
IND
SEA
SF
NO
CIN
DAL
NE
GB

10
13
7
7
6
10
13
7
11
5
9
11
7
7
11
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon
DeAndre Hopkins
Jalin Hyatt
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

MIN
CIN
MIN
JAX
SF
WAS
MIN
WAS
Lv
ARI
GB
TEN
NYG
PIT
LAC
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff
Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Romeo Doubs
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young
D'Onta Foreman

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Elijah Moore
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Hayden Hurst
Green Bay Packers

RB
WR

DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
GB
NYJ
NYG
HOU
NO
DEN
CAR
CHI
NE
IND
Lv
CLE
DET
CAR
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Miles Sanders
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Austin Ekeler
Deuce Vaughn
Keenan Allen
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

13
7
13

v NYG
@PIT
@ARI
@SF

@LVv

@MIN
@MIA
@ARI
v TEN

v DAL
@NE
@ARI
@SF
v NO
@LVv
@SF

v KC
@ARI
v KC
@BUF
v DAL
v CHI
v KC
v CHI
v GB
v CIN
@LVv
@IND
@MIA
v BAL

v JAX

v CAR
@BUF
v HOU
@LVv
@DEN
@MIA
@ATL
@NE
v NYJ
@DET
@WAS
v NO
v TEN
v GB

v CAR
@DET
@LVv

@MIN
v CHI
@IND
@DET
v JAX
@PIT
v HOU
v NYG
@ATL

@SF
v NO
@IND
v NO
v PHI

@IND

5.00

39.00
11.00
88.00
13.00
2.00
29.00
13.00
35.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
3.00
6.00
12.00
5.00

17.00
27.00
8.00
22.00
21.00
27.00
9.00
6.00
21.00
0.00
25.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

44.00
64.00
18.00
1.00
13.00
25.00
15.00
71.00
37.00
34.00
0.00
5.00
8.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
25.00

37.00
16.00
16.00
4.00
37.00
19.00
7.00
33.00
27.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
0.00
5.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 6

Bangin Cows - Dale A
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
David Montgomery RB DET
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Nico Collins WR HOU
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Jake Elliott K PHI
Detroit Lions DEF DET
Derek Carr QB NO
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Kalif Raymond WR DET
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Christian Watson WR GB
Michael Mayer TE LV

Cleveland Browns DEF CLE

Better Off - Kenny L

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Davante Adams WR LV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Olave WR NO
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF
Sam Howell QB WAS
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Cam Akers RB MIN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Michael Wilson WR ARI
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI

10

v IND
v PHI
@TB

v CAR
v NO

v WAS
@NYJ
@TB
@HOU
v SF
@TB
@ATL
@ATL
@TB
@HOU

v NE
v SF

v SEA
@ATL
v NE
vNYG
@HOU
v MIN
@TEN
@CLE
@ATL
v SF
@CHI
v SF
@KC
@KC
@JIAX
@LAR

@NYJ

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Chris Godwin WR TB
Adam Thielen WR CAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Najee Harris RB PIT
Joshua Kelley RB LAC
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Robert Woods WR HOU
Zach Ertz TE DET
Houston Texans DEF HOU

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE NE
Nick Folk K TEN
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX
Mac Jones QB NE
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Samaje Perine RB DEN
Jordan Addison WR MIN
Tutu Atwell WR LAR
Josh Downs WR IND
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Jameson Williams WR DET
Dalton Schultz TE HOU

10
9
10
5
7

@NYJ
@CLE
v DEN
v DET
@MIA
@CHI
v PHI

@TEN
@CHI
@CIN
@LVv

v DAL

@KC
v NO
@TB
v NO

@TEN
@MIA
@CLE
v CAR
@CIN
@LVv
v BAL
v IND
@LVv
v SF
@KC
@CHI
v ARI
@JIAX
@KC
@TB
v NO

29.00
30.00
7.00
50.00
20.00
18.00
2.00
32.00
39.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
7.00
28.00
0.00
20.00
28.00

27.00
21.00
7.00
35.00
26.00
3.00
19.00
20.00
31.00
0.00
3.00
24.00
14.00
0.00
35.00
15.00
0.00
29.00

38.00
20.00
28.00
21.00
45.00
16.00
14.00
34.00
20.00
5.00
17.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
5.00
8.00
6.00
22.00

36.00
27.00
19.00
59.00
17.00

2.00
10.00
25.00
16.00

0.00

2.00
14.00

7.00
15.00
19.00
18.00
22.00

B B B

B

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10

Vv ARI

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
James Cook RB BUF 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
George Kittle TE SF 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Emari Demercado RB ARl 14
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Michael Thomas WR NO 11
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Drake London WR ATL 11
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Evan Engram TE JAX 9
Matt Gay K IND 11
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

New England Patriots DEF NE 11

v DAL
v NYG
@HOou
@CIN
v DET
v PHI
v NE
v PHI
v MIN
v MIN
v MIN
v BAL
@CIN

@CIN
v CAR
v WAS
v DET

v ARI
v NO
v ARI
@NYJ
v MIN
@CLE
v NYG
@KC
@LAC
@LAR
@LAR

@KC
v DAL
v DEN
@NYJ
@HOouU
@TB

v NYG
@LAC
@TEN
v WAS
v ARI
v IND
@JIAX
v DEN
v WAS
v WAS
v IND
@LAR
v SF

v SEA
@TB
v DAL
@LAC
@LVv

25.00

37.00
16.00
30.00
29.00
13.00

7.00
13.00
31.00
11.00

0.00

0.00
13.00
24.00

0.00
13.00
23.00
17.00
13.00

24.00
8.00
46.00
38.00
15.00
1.00
2.00
14.00
44.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
11.00
16.00
18.00
13.00
14.00
11.00

26.00
31.00
22.00
39.00

9.00
15.00
10.00
49.00
38.00
12.00

2.00
10.00
30.00

6.00
13.00

0.00

4.00
13.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 5
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@CLE
v NE

@CHI
@NYJ
Vv ARI

@NYJ
@LAC
v DAL
@BUF

v CAR
@BUF
@NYJ
v DET
v NO

v IND

v NYG

15.00
25.00
20.00
24.00
47.00
13.00
8.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.00
3.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
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Pittsburgh Steelers

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Tyler Boyd
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Cincinnati Bengals
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Elijah Mitchell
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Jayden Reed
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys
Seattle Seahawks

DEF

0B
RB

PIT

MIA
BAL
CIN
CIN
DAL
KC
NYG
CIN
IND
SEA
SF
DAL

6

10
13
7
7
7
10
13
7
11

ogNoo R Nowm

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
K.J. Osborn
David Njoku

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIN
CIN
TEN
JAX
SF
WAS
MIN
BUF
Lv
ARI
GB
MIN
PIT
LAC
MIN
CLE

Washington Command&EF WAS

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Elijah Moore

Curtis Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Hayden Hurst
Green Bay Packers

WR

DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
IND
NYJ
NYG
HOU
NO
DEN
CAR
NE
GB
Lv
CLE
WAS
DET
CAR
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Miles Sanders
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

KC

LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
BAL

v CAR
@TEN
v SEA
v SEA
@LAC
v DEN
@BUF
v SEA
@JIAX
@CIN
@CLE
@LAC
@LVv

@LAC
@CIN

@CHI
v SEA
v BAL
v IND

@CLE
@ATL
@CHI
v NYG
v NE

@LAR

@CHI

v DAL
@CHI
v SF

@ATL

@TB
v IND
v WAS
@JIAX
v PHI
@BUF
v NO
@HOU
@KC
@MIA
@LVv

v NE
v SF
@ATL
@TB
@MIA

v DEN
v DAL
v BAL
v DAL
v NYG
@TEN
v WAS
v CAR
v NO

@ATL
@MIA
@LAC
@LVv

v BAL
@LVv

v ARI

@CIN
v BAL

0.00

40.00
14.00
20.00
22.00
35.00
38.00
10.00
26.00

0.00
30.00

0.00
19.00

2.00

0.00

0.00
19.00
28.00

24.00
16.00
5.00
18.00
2.00
1.00
11.00
21.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
22.00

47.00
34.00
22.00
18.00
26.00
13.00

8.00
21.00
15.00
25.00
26.00

0.00
23.00

8.00
18.00
47.00

4.00

0.00

42.00
18.00
32.00
30.00
4.00
17.00
5.00
27.00
25.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
9.00
8.00
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Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 vPIT 14.00

Week 7
Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L
Irivor Lgyt\;i)ence Sg JD/IX;; g gggl_ 3(15.88 i Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @KC 22.00 *

ahmyr Gibbs . Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vJAX 47.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @PHI 12.00 * Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 VARI 29.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYG 24.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VATL 28.00 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @DEN 800 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VARI 11.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @TB 12.00 * i *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vMIA 7.00 * JDC;TS; Scr:::on -|£E ﬁ\IL ié gl?—u 388 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @IND 26.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5 VvATL 15.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 vJAX 40.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vLV 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @IND 30.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 @NE 31.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vLV 0.00
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 @BAL 0.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vLV 0.00
D.J. Chark WR CAR 7 0.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LAR  31.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYG 13.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 VARI 22.00
’F\eﬂgsi:udls'\?aheed ¥VER E\? E V@ Jé\:l 3-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @PHI 18.00

ichael Mayer . Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 0.00
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 @BAL 3.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 0.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NYG 21.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 VvPIT 2400 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYG 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DEN 15.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @CHI 18.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vMIA 48.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @NE 2300 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vLV 18.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 vJAX 18.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vMIA 13.00 *
JColtta_ K;netk lE g;HL g v E\éT g-gg : George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIN 2000 *

ustin Tucker v . Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @NE 500 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @MIN 6.00 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 vGB 13.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @IND -3.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @SEA 0.00
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 vSF 16.00 Zach Evans RB LAR 10 VPIT 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @IND 20.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vGB 11.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vGB 24.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 0.00
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 vGB 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vPIT 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vCLE 28.00 Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 @KC 36.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 @SEA 8.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vLAC 23.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @LAR 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 11 vJAX 17.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v MIA 35.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @BAL 16.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIA 41.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @NE 41.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @LAR 2400 * Zack Moss RB IND 11 VvCLE 1600 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vLAC 23.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vDET 19.00 *
JciyllenGW;rr'en \FIQVBR $|I3T S @AL¢F ig-gg : Drake London WR ATL 11 @TB 16.00 *

rs Goawin v . Puka N WR LAR 10 PIT 53.00 *

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vSF 28.00 * E\L,jaz1 E:;:J:m TE JAX 9 \écpNo 14.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K TB 5 VATL 7.00 * Matt Gay K IND 11 vCLE 8.00 *
Bgltimore _Ravens DEF BAL 13 vDET 36.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~DEF KC 10 vLAC 23.00 *
?rkhcg;ls? ' Sg g/IIEl\A 153 v igl 58-88 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @TB 25.00

acl arbonne v . Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TB 28.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vBUF 14.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @KC 22.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @SEA  12.00
JChnst;an L\/IcCaffrey \FIQVBR gEN g @GMéN 117’47188 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @IND 6.00

erry Jeudy v . Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @BAL  10.00
Robert Woods WR HOU 7 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @KC 0.00
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 @BAL 6.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 0.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 0.00 New England Patriots DEF NE 11 vBUF  14.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vDET 62.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @MIN 27.00 *
JSargajeAF;Z(ine \F/%VBR rI\D/uEr\’l\l l93 v SE éé-gg Saguon Barkley RB NYG 13 vWAS 33.00 *

ordan ison v - Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @CHI 11.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @MIN 1600 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vMIA 2000 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @PHI 34.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vPIT 9.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 vBUF 7.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vMIA 26.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @LAR 8.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 0.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @NO 14.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @LAR  14.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vBUF  38.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vWAS 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @IND 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DEN  30.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @PHI 0.00
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 vPIT 13.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 vMIA 10.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vCLE 43.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 v SF 10.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VARI 0.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 VATL 27.00
Courtland Sgt_ton WR DEN 9 vGB 27.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @BAL 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @NO 2.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 0.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @NE 23.00
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 5 @KC 8.00 Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 7 0.00

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @PHI 22.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vDET 37.00 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vDET 10.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DEN 13.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vLAC 68.00 *
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 @DEN 10.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 13 vWAS 200 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 VARI 32.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vCLE 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VARI 27.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @MIN 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 11 vBUF 2.00
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 7 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 0.00
The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vSF 28.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @DEN 23.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @LAR 20.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @NO 27.00 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 vSF 14.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @NYG 14.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vSF 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 13 @NE 5.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 @CHI 0.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @SEA 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vSF 0.00
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 @KC 5.00
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 13 v WAS 5.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @MIN 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @IND 15.00
Washington Command&EF WAS 14 @NYG 26.00
The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @BAL 23.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @NO 31.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @TB 0.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vCLE 36.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @BAL 38.00 *
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vWAS 32.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @IND 22.00 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 11 vJAX 9.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vGB 27.00
Bryce Young QB CAR 7 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vBUF 23.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @DEN 14.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @CHI 23.00
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 @IND 15.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NYG 9.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE CAR 7 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6 @DEN 12.00
Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLAC 77.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @KC 12.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @KC 15.00 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 11 vBUF 21.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @NE 2.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vDET 28.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VARI 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10 @PHI 18.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYG 7.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 0.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 0.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 0.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 7 0.00

Tre Tucker WR LV 13 @CHI 5.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 vPIT 2.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @TB 13.00
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Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 @DAL 9.00

Week 8
Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @PIT 32.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vCHI 4400 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vLV 58.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vTB 17.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @NYG 34.00 : Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @IND 40.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CAR  10.00 Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 VvCLE 15.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 23.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @BUF 16.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @TEN 10.00 * i *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @WAS 1000 * JDC;T:; Scr:::on ;E SL E gBEE’i ;:88 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @SEA 11.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @NYG 40.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @IND 40.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00
Jgrome Ford RB CLE 5 @SEA 9.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @LAC 8.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @LAC 10.00
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 vLV 0.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VATL 9.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNE 17.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vCLE 30.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vPHI 40.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VJAX 11.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @IND 56.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 5 vCLE 16.00
hCAhrEtlalnMWatson ¥VER <L3VB 163 V@ I\I/DIIEIT 3-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNE 42.00
ichael Mayer : Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @NYG 0.00
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 vLV 55.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 5 @BUF  10.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vPHI 73.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DAL  19.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v PHI 19.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vMIN 13.00 *
gf\;antg_/-\dams wg Ié\(”: g @‘IPBET 2288 i Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @CAR 11.00 *
efon Diggs \Y . *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @IND 1400 * Q'j‘_ ?Argc‘?;z m 2:1 ig gms ié:gg *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @LAC 25.00 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @ARI 8.00 * ?;r:,ézzna ;E EE-IIZ— 193 x#\é 22:88 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VvCIN 9.00 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 VvKC 37.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @SF 52.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VLAR 55.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @SEA 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 vBAL 0.00
Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @GB 12.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10 @DAL  21.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @SEA  22.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 VvKC 9.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vKC 33.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DAL 0.00
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 vKC 1.00 Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 VCHI 7.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vNO 22.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @DEN 15.00
’I;Ai?::ae! Wilsc&r: ¥VER éﬁl 164 v JBA‘\)IZ 18-88 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @WAS 32.00
at Frelermu v . Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @IND 17.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @WAS 5.00 George Kittle TE SF 9 VCIN 43.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @WAS 5500 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vTB 57.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvCIN 42.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VLAR 13.00 *
Isiah Pachef:o RB KC 10 @DEN 12.00 i Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @ARI 8.00 *
igrls C;ic'iv;nn wg EiR 3 @ﬁgﬁ 3288 i Drake London WR ATL 11 @TEN 16.00 *
am Thielen \Y . Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DAL 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @GB 29.00 * *
Chase McLaughlin K TB 5 @BUF 6.00 * ;;?::;)?ram -|£E ill\?; 191 \?l\'j:loT iggg *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @ARI 16.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 @DEN 30.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @GB 36.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @TEN 8.00
Eacrllclhélrp?tnnet Eg EEA l5l V@ (i/ll-li 12-88 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @TEN 7.00
zekiel Ellio . Zack Moss RB IND 11 vNO 23.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vJAX 16.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vBAL 18.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vCHI 5.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @SEA 23.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vJAX 11.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @SF 18.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vKC 18.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vLV 0.00
Robert Woods WR HOU 7 @CAR 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 VvCHI 0.00
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 vLV 0.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 VLAR  19.00
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @CAR  31.00 New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @MIA  10.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @ARI 24.00 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 vMIN 30.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vHOU 15.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNYJ 4000 *
Jordan AdQ|son WR MIN 13 @GB 29.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DET 28.00 *
_I?randI?:| (ﬁlyuk wg ;TA 190 v <ng\1 ﬂ-gg D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @WAS 23.00 *
yreek Hi v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DAL 8.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @CAR 300 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @WAS 11.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 vJAX 4.00 > Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvLAR 1300 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @PIT  31.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VvJAX 2200 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 @MIA  23.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vNYJ 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @SEA 0.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VCIN 43.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 vKC 6.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNE 0.00
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 @DAL 9.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @WAS 8.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vNO 21.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @GB 10.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vCLE 18.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 @BUF 29.00
Courtland Sgt_ton WR DEN 9 vKC 13.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @CAR 9.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vLV 5.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @PIT 22.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @MIA 8.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vTB 24.00
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Seattle Seahawks
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith
Justice Hill

Pierre Strong Jr.
Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals
Dallas Cowboys

0B
RB

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
GB
KC
NYG
SEA
IND
SEA
BAL
CLE
CIN
DAL
NE
GB
CIN
DAL

5

10
13
7
7
6
10
13
5
11
5
13

N
~~No RN~

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Diontae Johnson
Christian Kirk
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph
Buffalo Bills
Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Justin Jefferson
Quentin Johnston
K.J. Osborn
Wan'Dale Robinson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

Washington Command&EF

MIN
CIN
TEN
PIT
JAX
WAS
MIN

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Taysom Hill

Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints
Russell Wilson
Bryce Young

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Elijah Moore

Curtis Samuel
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR

TE
DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
IND
DET
NO
CLE
NO
DEN
CAR
NE
GB
Lv
CLE
WAS
NYJ
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Miles Sanders
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
Tre Tucker
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers

0B
RB

KC
LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
BAL
ATL
MIA
HOU
WAS
CAR
DAL

TEN
Lv

LAR
SEA

v CHI

v NE
@ARI
@SF
v LAR
v MIN
@DEN
v NYJ
v CLE
v NO
v CLE
@ARI
@SEA
@SF
v LAR
@MIA
v MIN
@SF
v LAR

@GB
@SF
v ATL
v JAX
@PIT
v PHI
@GB
vTB
@BUF
v BAL
v MIN
@GB
v CHI
@GB
v NYJ
v CIN
@SEA
v PHI

v LV
@PIT
@TEN
v NO
v LV
@IND
@SEA
@IND
v KC
v HOU
@MIA
v MIN
@DET
@SEA
v PHI
@NYG
v NYJ
v MIN

@DEN
v CHI
v ATL
v CHI
vTB
@ARI
@TEN
v NE
@CAR
v PHI
v HOU
v LAR
@MIA
v ATL
@DET
@DAL
v CLE

27.00

47.00
41.00
41.00
72.00
20.00
17.00

4.00
22.00

0.00
27.00
15.00
19.00
18.00
18.00

3.00

3.00
20.00
32.00

39.00
33.00
54.00
25.00
13.00
20.00

6.00
16.00
38.00

0.00
16.00

0.00
15.00
27.00

3.00

0.00
25.00
10.00

27.00
46.00
20.00
22.00
32.00
30.00

8.00
10.00
32.00
28.00
13.00
13.00

4.00

8.00

8.00
33.00

1.00
15.00

17.00
36.00
32.00
21.00
32.00
18.00
12.00
28.00
21.00
12.00

0.00

0.00
16.00

0.00

0.00
14.00

6.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Tennessee Titans
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DEF TEN

7 VATL

21.00
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Week 9

Bangin Cows - Dale A
Derek Carr QB NO
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Nico Collins WR HOU
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Jake Elliott K PHI
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Jerome Ford RB CLE
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
David Montgomery RB DET
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Christian Watson WR GB
Michael Mayer TE LV
Detroit Lions DEF DET

Better Off - Kenny L

Sam Howell QB WAS
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Davante Adams WR LV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Olave WR NO
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI
Joe Burrow QB CIN
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Cam Akers RB MIN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Michael Wilson WR ARI
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF

11

10

6
9

v CHI
v LAC
@KC
vTB

@NE
v MIN
v DAL
v ARI

v ARI
@NO

@NE
v CHI
v LAR
vNYG

@NE
@NE
vNYG
@CIN
v CHI
@NO
v SEA
v DAL
v BUF
v ARI
@ATL
v ARI

@CAR
@CLE
v TEN

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Najee Harris RB PIT
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Adam Thielen WR CAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Chase McLaughlin K B
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Joshua Kelley RB LAC

Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Jamison Crowder WR WAS
Chris Godwin WR TB

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Zach Ertz TE DET
Houston Texans DEF HOU

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Jordan Addison WR MIN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Chris Boswell K PIT
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR
Mac Jones QB NE
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Emari Demercado RB ARI
Samaje Perine RB DEN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Josh Downs WR IND
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Jameson Williams WR DET
Hunter Henry TE NE

10
6
10
6
7
13
5
13
13
5
11
5
9
4

=

~N© oo

13
7
13
10
5
7
6
10
11
5
14
9
9
11
9
9
11

v DAL
v TEN
v MIA
v TEN
v IND
@ATL
@Hou
v SEA
@ATL
@BAL
v WAS
@NYJ

@NE
@Hou

vTB

v SEA
v IND
@ATL
@KC
@BAL
vTB
v TEN
@GB
v WAS
v ARI
@CLE

@CAR

v WAS

32.00
19.00
25.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
4.00
87.00
0.00
23.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
7.00
8.00
4.00
0.00

42.00
19.00
10.00
31.00
21.00
29.00
14.00
16.00
48.00
34.00
11.00
15.00

0.00

0.00
20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.00
25.00
16.00
27.00
10.00
20.00
16.00
54.00
0.00
3.00
10.00
4.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

28.00
19.00
15.00
17.00
11.00
44.00
8.00
21.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
17.00

B B B

B

Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
James Cook RB BUF 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7
Daniel Carlson K Lv 13
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 5
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Trey McBride TE ARl 14
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
James Conner RB ARl 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5
Michael Thomas WR NO 11
George Kittle TE SF 9
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Matt Gay K IND 11
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Zack Moss RB IND 11
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14
Drake London WR ATL 11
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Evan Engram TE JAX 9

New England Patriots DEF NE 11

@NYJ
@CIN
v CHI
@BAL
@KC
v LAC
v NYG
@HOU
@NO
@NO
@NO
@PIT
@HOU
@BAL
v TEN
@BAL
v MIN
v LAC

@PHI
@GB
v LAR
v DAL
v DAL
@CLE
@CIN
@BAL
@GB
@CLE
vTB
@GB
@NO
@NYJ
v CHI

@CIN
@PHI
v ARI
v SEA
v BUF
@PHI
@CAR
v MIA
v MIN
v MIN
@CAR
@CLE
v MIN
@GB

@NYJ

v WAS

0.00

16.00
12.00
18.00
5.00
13.00
19.00
14.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
8.00
21.00
9.00
2.00
18.00
38.00
37.00

57.00
10.00
30.00
26.00
19.00
7.00
4.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

43.00
17.00
43.00
3.00
35.00
31.00
11.00
34.00
0.00
17.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Jordan Love QB GB 6
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13
Will Levis QB TEN 7
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v LAR
@LVv

v NYG
v DAL
@GB

@CIN
@PHI
v TEN
@LVv

@PIT

@KC
@ATL
@HOouU
vTB

v DAL

27.00
28.00
36.00
19.00
11.00
23.00

7.00
21.00

3.00
19.00

0.00

0.00
28.00
43.00
45.00

0.00
13.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith
Justice Hill

Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Jayden Reed
Luke Musgrave
Graham Gano
Cincinnati Bengals

0B
RB

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
KC
KC
HOU
DAL
IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
DAL
NE
GB
GB
NYG
CIN

5

10
13
7
7
10
10
7
7
11
5
13
7
7
11
6
6
13
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Baker Mayfield
AJ Dillon

Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Diontae Johnson
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Joshua Dobbs
Kyler Murray
Justin Jefferson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Jonathan Mingo
K.J. Osborn
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

B
GB
CIN
TEN
PIT
WAS
MIN
WAS
MIN
ARI
MIN
LAC
JAX
CAR
MIN
SF
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Bryce Young
Bijan Robinson

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Garrett Wilson
Taysom Hill

Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints
Jared Goff

Russell Wilson
Travis Etienne
Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Curtis Samuel
Khalil Shakir
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

DEF

CAR
ATL
NE
IND
NYJ
NO
CLE
NO
DET
DEN
JAX
GB
Lv
WAS
BUF
DET
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Miles Sanders
Deuce Vaughn
Kendrick Bourne
Treylon Burks
Tre Tucker

Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers

0B
RB

KC
LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
BAL
ATL
TEN
HOU
WAS
CAR
DAL

TEN
Lv

LAR
SEA

@NYJ

@KC
v SEA
v BUF
@PHI
v MIA
v MIA
vTB
@PHI
@CAR
@BAL
v SEA
v BUF
@PHI
v WAS
v LAR
v LAR
@LVv
v BUF

@HOouU
v LAR
v BUF
@PIT
v TEN
@NE
@ATL
@NE
@ATL
@CLE
@ATL
@NYJ

v IND
@ATL

Vv ARI
@CIN

v IND
v MIN
v WAS
@CAR
v LAC
v CHI
v ARI
v CHI

v LAR
v NYG
@NE

@CIN

@LVv
v LAR

v MIA
@NYJ
@PIT
@NYJ
@CIN
v SEA
v MIN
@PIT
vTB

@NE

v IND

@PHI
v WAS
@PIT
v NYG
@GB

@BAL

52.00

24.00
23.00
12.00
61.00
11.00
5.00
6.00
16.00
0.00
7.00
10.00
14.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
19.00
0.00
18.00

34.00
10.00
26.00
17.00
31.00
10.00
11.00
13.00
43.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
15.00
5.00

23.00
12.00
38.00
27.00
20.00
30.00
10.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
18.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
48.00

31.00
29.00
32.00
23.00
0.00
25.00
19.00
10.00
91.00
20.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
12.00
0.00
3.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Miami Dolphins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DEF MIA

10 @KC

26.00
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Week 10

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Derek Carr
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

David Montgomery
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts

Nick Folk
Cleveland Browns
Trevor Lawrence
Jerome Ford
D'Onta Foreman
Raheem Mostert
Nico Collins
Jahan Dotson
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Detroit Lions

QB NO

RB DET
RB NYJ
RB DET
WR WAS
TE ATL
K  TEN
DEF CLE
QB JAX
RB CLE
RB CHI
RB  MIA
WR HOU
WR WAS
WR NO

WR GB

TE LV

DEF DET

Better Off - Kenny L

Sam Howell

Brian Robinson Jr.
Stefon Diggs

Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Cole Kmet

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Joe Burrow
Kareem Hunt
Keaton Mitchell
Javonte Williams
Marvin Mims
Michael Wilson

Pat Freiermuth
Philadelphia Eagles

QB WAS
RB  WAS
WR BUF
WR NO
WR IND
TE CHI
K  BAL
DEF SF
QB CIN
RB CLE
RB BAL
RB DEN
WR DEN
WR ARI
TE PIT
DEF PHI

14
6
10

@MIN
@LAC
@LVv
@LAC
@SEA
@ARI
@TB
@BAL
v SF
@BAL
v CAR

@CIN
@SEA
@MIN
@PIT
v NYJ
@LAC

@SEA
@SEA
v DEN
@MIN
@NE

v CAR
v CLE
@JIAX
v HOU
@BAL
v CLE
@BUF
@BUF
v ATL
v GB

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Kenny Pickett
Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Chris Godwin
Adam Thielen

T.J. Hockenson
Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens
Jalen Hurts

Zach Charbonnet
Ezekiel Elliott
Joshua Kelley
Isiah Pacheco
Jaylen Warren
Jamison Crowder
Jerry Jeudy

Zach Ertz
Houston Texans

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson
Chuba Hubbard
Jordan Addison
Brandon Aiyuk
Courtland Sutton
Dalton Schultz
Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars
Mac Jones

Nick Chubb
Samaje Perine
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Downs
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Jameson Williams
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams

QB PIT
RB PIT
RB SF

WR TB

WR CAR
TE MIN
K TB

DEF BAL
QB PHI
RB SEA
RB NE

RB LAC
RB KC

RB PIT
WR WAS
WR DEN
TE DET
DEF HOU

QB BAL
RB CAR
WR MIN
WR SF
WR DEN
TE HOU
K PIT
DEF JAX
QB NE
RB CLE
RB DEN
WR BAL
WR IND
WR MIA
WR SEA
WR DET
TE NE
DEF LAR

B R g e
aBLhuol~N~Nonooo

v GB
v GB
@JIAX
v TEN
@CHI
v NO
v TEN
v CLE

v WAS
v IND
v DET

v GB

@SEA
@BUF
@LAC
@CIN

v CLE
@CHI
v NO
@JIAX
@BUF
@CIN
v GB
v SF
v IND
@BAL
@BUF
v CLE
@NE

v WAS
@LAC
v IND

12.00
39.00
19.00
35.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
24.00
8.00
25.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
12.00
3.00

52.00
50.00
9.00
30.00
24.00
14.00
7.00
54.00
47.00
14.00
19.00
35.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

14.00
30.00
37.00
14.00
14.00
48.00
8.00
20.00
0.00
16.00
20.00
4.00
0.00
32.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
17.00

26.00
10.00
17.00
20.00
21.00
18.00
13.00
4.00
16.00
0.00
11.00
15.00
10.00
0.00
26.00
5.00
7.00
0.00

B

B

B

B

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert
James Cook

Alvin Kamara
Kenneth Walker 11l
Mike Evans
Jonnu Smith
Daniel Carlson
New York Jets
Justin Fields
Khalil Herbert
Roschon Johnson
Tyjae Spears
Tyler Lockett
George Pickens
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Jaylen Waddle
Tyler Conklin
Cade Otton

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott
Aaron Jones

D.J. Moore
Michael Thomas
George Kittle
Sam LaPorta
Tyler Bass
Seattle Seahawks
Matthew Stafford
James Conner
Darrell Henderson
Dameon Pierce
Kyren Williams
A.J. Brown

Noah Brown
DeVonta Smith
Trey McBride
Denver Broncos

TE
TE

QB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

LAC
BUF
NO
SEA
B
ATL
LV
NYJ
CHI
CHI
CHI
TEN
SEA
PIT
SEA
MIA
NYJ
B

DAL
GB
CHI
NO
SF
DET
BUF
SEA
LAR
ARI
LAR
HOU
LAR
PHI
HOU
PHI
ARI
DEN

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen

Tony Pollard
Marquise Brown
Amari Cooper
Drake London
Evan Engram
Matt Gay

New England Patriots

Desmond Ridder
Tyler Allgeier
Demario Douglas
Zay Flowers

Tee Higgins

Puka Nacua

Josh Reynolds
Mike Williams
Jake Ferguson
Kansas City Chiefs

DEF

BUF
DAL
ARI
CLE
ATL
JAX
IND
NE
ATL
ATL
NE
BAL
CIN
LAR
DET
LAC
DAL
KC

5
13
11

~

13

11

13

10

10

10
10

10
14

v DET
v DEN
@MIN
v WAS
v TEN
@ARI
v NYJ
@LVv
v CAR
v CAR
v CAR
@TB
v WAS
v GB

v WAS

@@LV
v TEN

vNYG
@PIT

v CAR
@MIN
@JIAX
@LAC
v DEN
v WAS

v ATL

@CIN

@CIN

v ATL
@BUF

v DEN
vNYG
v ATL
@BAL
@ARI
v SF
@NE
v IND
@ARI
@ARI
v IND
v CLE
v HOU

@LAC
v DET
vNYG

56.00
24.00
26.00
36.00
45.00

1.00
14.00
26.00

0.00

0.00
10.00
16.00
32.00
12.00
14.00

0.00
21.00

4.00

77.00
16.00
16.00
2.00
39.00
12.00
2.00
12.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
56.00
0.00
39.00
15.00

21.00
14.00
6.00
25.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
22.00
11.00
9.00
22.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
15.00
0.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Will Levis

Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Rachaad White
Tank Dell

Dalton Kincaid
Brandon Aubrey
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jordan Love

Aidan O'Connell
Brock Purdy
Devon Achane
Alexander Mattison
D'Andre Swift
Cooper Kupp
Calvin Ridley
Dallas Goedert

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

TEN
NYG
Lv
B
HOU
BUF
DAL
PIT
GB
Lv
SF
MIA
MIN
PHI
LAR
JAX
PHI

7
13
13

5

7

@TB

@DAL
v NYJ
v TEN
@CIN
v DEN
vNYG
v GB

@PIT

v NYJ
@JIAX

v NO

v SF

14.00
16.00
29.00
31.00
25.00
21.00
7.00
15.00
32.00
17.00
43.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00

B B B

B
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Geno Smith

Gus Edwards

Tyler Boyd

Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Luke Musgrave
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Tua Tagovailoa
Justice Hill

Jayden Reed
Rashee Rice
Wan'Dale Robinson
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Cincinnati Bengals

0B
RB

DEF

SEA
BAL
CIN
CIN
DAL
GB
HOU
DAL
IND
MIA
BAL
GB
KC
NYG
KC
NYG
CIN

5

5

The Move Crew - FRED B

Baker Mayfield
AJ Dillon

Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Diontae Johnson
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Joshua Dobbs
Kyler Murray
Justin Jefferson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

B
GB
CIN
TEN
PIT
WAS
MIN
WAS
MIN
ARI
MIN
LAC
JAX
CHI
MIN
SF
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Bryce Young

Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Taysom Hill

Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints
Jared Goff
Deshaun Watson

0B
RB

DEF
0B
QB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Davante Adams
Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Garrett Wilson
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

CAR
JAX
ATL
IND
DET
NO
CLE
NO
DET
CLE
NE
Lv
GB
Lv
BUF
NYJ
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

C.J. Stroud
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Mark Andrews
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans
Patrick Mahomes
Antonio Gibson
Miles Sanders
Deuce Vaughn
Treylon Burks
Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers
Miami Dolphins

QB
RB

DEF

HOU
LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
BAL
ATL
TEN
KC
WAS
CAR
DAL
TEN
B
Lv
LAR
SEA
MIA

v DET

v WAS
v CLE
v HOU
v HOU
v NYG
@PIT
@CIN
v NYG
@NE

v CLE
@PIT

@DAL

@DAL
v HOU

v TEN
@PIT
v HOU
@TB
v GB
@SEA
v NO
@SEA
v NO
v ATL
v NO
v DET
v SF
v CAR
v NO
@JIAX
@BAL
v DEN

@CHI
v SF

@ARI
@NE

@LAC
@MIN
@BAL
@MIN
@LAC
@BAL
v IND
v NYJ
@PIT
v NYJ
v DEN
@LVv

@DAL
@PIT

@CIN
v DET
@TB

v DET
v DEN
v CLE
@ARI
@TB

@SEA
@CHI
v NYG
@TB

v TEN
v NYJ

v WAS

0.00

52.00
13.00
36.00
42.00
70.00
14.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
27.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
11.00

33.00
18.00
19.00
8.00
4.00
13.00
10.00
2.00
43.00
30.00
0.00
16.00
28.00
4.00
0.00
21.00
17.00
21.00

20.00
11.00
32.00
25.00
61.00
6.00
14.00
5.00
44.00
32.00
26.00
23.00
15.00
6.00
5.00
27.00
0.00
8.00

37.00
35.00
7.00
73.00
15.00
10.00
5.00
19.00
0.00
21.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
0.00
21.00
0.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

* ok kR ok % k¥ L
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Week 11

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

David Montgomery
Terry McLaurin
Michael Mayer
Nick Folk
Cleveland Browns
Derek Carr
Jerome Ford
D'Onta Foreman
Raheem Mostert
Nico Collins
Jahan Dotson
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Kyle Pitts

Detroit Lions

JAX
DET
NYJ
DET
WR WAS
TE LV
K  TEN
DEF CLE
QB NO
RB CLE
CHI
MIA
HOU
WAS
NO
GB
ATL
DEF DET

QB
RB
RB
RB

Better Off - Kenny L

Joe Burrow

Keaton Mitchell
Brian Robinson Jr.
Javonte Williams
Stefon Diggs

Cole Kmet

Justin Tucker
Philadelphia Eagles
Sam Howell
Kareem Hunt
Marvin Mims

Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Michael Wilson

Pat Freiermuth
Harrison Butker
San Francisco 49ers

CIN
BAL
WAS
DEN
WR BUF
TE CHI
K  BAL
DEF PHI
QB WAS
RB CLE
WR DEN
WR NO
WR IND
WR ARI
TE PIT
K KC
DEF SF

QB
RB
RB
RB

B R g e B
~BhoRu~wERo~Noo

14
11

11

9

v TEN
v CHI
@BUF
v CHI
vNYG
@MIA
@JIAX
v PIT

v PIT
@DET
v LV
v ARI
vNYG

v LAC

v CHI

@BAL
v CIN
vNYG
v MIN
v NYJ
@DET
v CIN
@KC
vNYG
v PIT
v MIN

@HOU
@CLE
v PHI
vTB

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Kenny Pickett
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Chris Godwin
Adam Thielen

T.J. Hockenson
Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens
Jalen Hurts

Zach Charbonnet
Ezekiel Elliott
Najee Harris
Joshua Kelley
Jaylen Warren
Jamison Crowder
Jerry Jeudy
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Houston Texans

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson
Chuba Hubbard
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Dalton Schultz
Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars
Nick Chubb
Samaje Perine
Jordan Addison
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Downs
Courtland Sutton
Jameson Williams
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams

PIT
SF
KC

QB
RB
RB
WR TB
WR CAR
TE MIN
K TB
DEF BAL
QB PHI
RB SEA
RB NE
RB PIT
RB LAC
RB PIT
WR WAS
WR DEN
TE TEN
DEF HOU

BAL
CAR
SF

QB
RB
WR
WR MIA
WR SEA
TE HOU
K PIT
DEF JAX
RB CLE
RB DEN
WR MIN
WR BAL
WR IND
WR DEN
WR DET
TE NE
DEF LAR

6
9
10
5
7
13
5
13
10
5
11

-
~N~V~oRouo

Boe e = =
cobhhhounoo~vwung o~

=
o

@CLE
vTB
v PHI
@SF
v DAL
@DEN
@SF
v CIN
@KC
@LAR

@CLE
@GB
@CLE
vNYG
v MIN
@JIAX
v ARI

v CIN
v DAL
vTB
v LV
@LAR
v ARI
@CLE
v TEN
v PIT
v MIN
@DEN
v CIN

v MIN
v CHI

v SEA

51.00
31.00
27.00
29.00
13.00
13.00

2.00
30.00

0.00
17.00

9.00
23.00
20.00
13.00

0.00
12.00

0.00
18.00

15.00
9.00
35.00
14.00
9.00
7.00
11.00
18.00
34.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
6.00
33.00

11.00
35.00
21.00
13.00
22.00
15.00

2.00
24.00
29.00
22.00

0.00
10.00

3.00
45.00

4.00
16.00

2.00
22.00

44.00
16.00
61.00
50.00
29.00
14.00

4.00
31.00

0.00
20.00
11.00
32.00

0.00
23.00
16.00

0.00
21.00

B B B

B

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
James Cook RB BUF 13
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
George Kittle TE SF 9
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Noah Brown WR HOU 7
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Michael Thomas WR NO 11
Trey McBride TE ARl 14

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Marquise Brown WR ARI 14
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Evan Engram TE JAX 9
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Demario Douglas WR NE 11
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Drake London WR ATL 11
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

New England Patriots DEF NE 11

@GB

v NYJ
@LAR
@SF

@LAR
@BUF
@MIA
@BUF
@DET
v MIN

@DET
@DET

@JIAX
@CLE
@LAR
v LV

v SEA
v SEA
v LAC
@KC
vTB

v CHI
v NYJ
@LAR
@CAR
@HOU
v ARI
v ARI
v SEA
v ARI
@DET
@KC

@Hou

v NYJ
@CAR
@Hou
v PIT
v SEA
v TEN
@KC
v PHI

v CIN
@BAL

v CHI
@GB
@CAR

51.00
31.00
4.00
19.00
15.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
44.00
29.00
13.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
15.00
0.00

19.00
16.00
3.00
2.00
31.00
8.00
17.00
19.00
31.00
16.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
32.00
25.00
0.00
13.00

46.00
27.00
5.00
10.00
26.00
9.00
3.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
9.00
0.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6
Will Levis QB TEN 7
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

vTB
@WAS
@MIA
@KC
v SEA
v NYJ
@CAR
@CLE
@JIAX
v LAC
v LV
@DEN
@DEN
@SF
v ARI
v TEN
@KC

56.00
45.00
12.00
32.00

3.00
15.00

9.00
24.00
22.00
44.00

1.00
27.00
17.00
24.00
48.00
47.00

0.00

B B B

B
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Justice Hill

Tyler Boyd

Jayden Reed
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

0B
RB

DEF

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
KC
KC
JAX
DAL
IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
GB
NYG
GB
CIN

5

10
13
7
7
10
10
9
7
11
5
13
7
6
13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB

WR
WR
WR

DEF

MIN
CIN
TEN
JAX
SF
WAS
MIN
WAS
ARI
GB
DAL
MIN
PIT
LAC
CHI
MIN
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Travis Etienne
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Tanner Hudson
Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young

Bijan Robinson

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

Darren Waller

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
DEF

DET
JAX
Lv
DET
NYJ
CIN
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
ATL
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NYG
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Treylon Burks
Gabriel Davis
Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

DEF

KC
LAC
WAS
TEN
LAC
BAL
SEA
MIA
HOU
BUF
CAR
TEN
BUF
B
Lv
LAR
ATL
TEN

@GB

v LV
v CIN
@BAL
@CAR
v PHI
v PHI
v TEN
@CAR

@LAR
v CIN
@BAL
v LAC
@WAS
v LAC
@BAL

@DEN
@BAL
@JIAX
v TEN
vTB

v NYG
@DEN
v NYG
@HOU
v LAC
@CAR
@DEN
@CLE
@GB
@DET
@DEN
v PIT
v NYJ

v CHI
v TEN
@MIA
v CHI
@BUF
@BAL
v PIT
v LAC
v PIT
v DAL

@MIA
v NYJ

@WAS

v PHI
@GB
v NYG
@JIAX
@GB
v CIN
@LAR
v LV
v ARI
v NYJ
v DAL
@JIAX
v NYJ
@SF
@MIA
v SEA

@JIAX

9.00

40.00
29.00
10.00
20.00
12.00
18.00
10.00
58.00
0.00
26.00
2.00
7.00
28.00
10.00
9.00
6.00

30.00
33.00
21.00
12.00
15.00
13.00
8.00
28.00
39.00
17.00
11.00
0.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
18.00
61.00

25.00
16.00
29.00
29.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
11.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

34.00
14.00
0.00
11.00
44.00
6.00
15.00
32.00
36.00
9.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
9.00
4.00
0.00
2.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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L
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Week 12

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

David Montgomery
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts

Nick Folk
Cleveland Browns
Derek Carr
Jerome Ford
D'Onta Foreman
Raheem Mostert
Nico Collins
Jahan Dotson
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Detroit Lions

JAX
DET
NYJ
DET
WR WAS
TE ATL
K  TEN
DEF CLE
QB NO
RB CLE
CHI
MIA
HOU
WAS
NO
GB
LV
DEF DET

QB
RB
RB
RB

Better Off - Kenny L

Sam Howell

Keaton Mitchell
Brian Robinson Jr.
Javonte Williams
Stefon Diggs

Pat Freiermuth
Justin Tucker
Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Burrow
Kareem Hunt

Zack Moss

Marvin Mims

Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet

Harrison Butker
San Francisco 49ers

WAS
BAL
WAS
DEN
WR BUF
TE PIT
K BAL
PHI
CIN
CLE
IND
DEN
NO
IND
ARI
CHI
K KC
DEF SF

QB
RB
RB
RB

B R g e B
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14
13
14
9
13
6
13
10
7
5
11
9
11
11
14
13
10
9

@HOU
v GB
v MIA
v GB
@DAL
v NO
v CAR
@DEN
@ATL
@DEN
@MIN
@NYJ
v JAX
@DAL
@ATL
@DET
v KC
v GB

@DAL
@LAC
@DAL
v CLE
@PHI
@CIN
@LAC
v BUF
v PIT
@DEN
vTB

v CLE
@ATL
vTB

v LAR
@MIN
@LVv
@SEA

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts

Zach Charbonnet
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Chris Godwin

T.J. Hockenson
Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens
Kenny Pickett
Ezekiel Elliott
Najee Harris
Joshua Kelley
Jaylen Warren
Jamison Crowder
Jerry Jeudy

Adam Thielen
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Houston Texans

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Lamar Jackson
Chuba Hubbard
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Dalton Schultz
Chris Boswell

Los Angeles Rams
Nick Chubb
Samaje Perine
Jordan Addison
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Downs
Courtland Sutton
Jameson Williams
Hunter Henry
Jacksonville Jaguars

PHI
SEA

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE MIN
K TB
DEF BAL
QB PIT
RB NE
RB PIT
RB LAC
RB PIT
WR WAS
WR DEN
WR CAR
TE TEN
DEF HOU

BAL
CAR
SF

QB
RB
WR
WR MIA
WR SEA
TE HOU
K PIT
DEF LAR
RB CLE
RB DEN
WR MIN
WR BAL
WR IND
WR DEN
WR DET
TE NE
DEF JAX

10

6
1

N

9
7
7
7

v BUF
v SF
@SEA
@LVv
@IND
v CHI
@IND
@LAC
@CIN
@NYG
@CIN
v BAL
@CIN
@DAL
v CLE
@TEN
v CAR
v JAX

@LAC
@TEN
@SEA
@NYJ
v SF

v JAX
@CIN
@ARI
@DEN
v CLE
v CHI
@LAC
vTB

v CLE
v GB
@NYG
@HOU

45.00
19.00
17.00
25.00
14.00
6.00
7.00
15.00
29.00
20.00
0.00
34.00
38.00
15.00
3.00
29.00
7.00
3.00

37.00
20.00
17.00
20.00
26.00
38.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
17.00
8.00
34.00
36.00
0.00
15.00
7.00
47.00

56.00
17.00
47.00
37.00
12.00
21.00
8.00
37.00
26.00
13.00
28.00
4.00
13.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
13.00
6.00

30.00
31.00
18.00
40.00

9.00

1.00
11.00
27.00

0.00
21.00
13.00

9.00
13.00
15.00
12.00

0.00
15.00

B B B

B

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
James Cook RB BUF 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
George Kittle TE SF 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
Noah Brown WR HOU 7
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Trey McBride TE ARl 14

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Drake London WR ATL 11
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Evan Engram TE JAX 9
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Marquise Brown WR ARI 14
Demario Douglas WR NE 11
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

New England Patriots DEF NE 11

@MIN
@PHI
@ATL
@IND
v SF

v NO

v KC

v MIA
v BAL
v CLE
@MIN
@MIN
v CAR
v SF

@CIN
v SF

@NYJ
v MIA

v WAS
v LAR
@ARI
v BUF
v BUF
@SEA
@PHI
v SF

v CHI
@ARI
@ARI
@DET
v JAX
v JAX
v JAX
@MIN
v GB

v LAR

@PHI
v WAS
@DEN
v NO
@ARI
@HOU
v BUF
@LVv
v NO
v NO
v LAR
@NYG
@LAC
v PIT
v GB
v BAL
v WAS
@NYG

27.00
28.00
30.00
32.00
9.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
30.00
28.00
9.00
22.00
2.00
0.00
14.00
10.00
35.00
10.00

60.00
11.00
66.00
18.00
39.00
6.00
12.00
11.00
0.00
42.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
20.00
0.00
38.00
22.00
19.00

72.00
33.00
5.00
23.00
9.00
14.00
9.00
9.00
21.00
14.00
23.00
15.00
29.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
8.00
39.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6
Will Levis QB TEN 7
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@SEA
v NE
v KC
v BUF
v JAX
@PHI
v WAS
@CIN
v CAR
@DET
@NYJ
v CHI
v CHI
@IND
@ARI
@HOU
v BUF

21.00
13.00
41.00
19.00
23.00
12.00

9.00
35.00
16.00
47.00

0.00

2.00
16.00
27.00

6.00
30.00

0.00

B B B

B
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Justice Hill

Tyler Boyd

Jayden Reed
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

0B
RB

DEF

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
KC
KC
JAX
DAL
IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
GB
NYG
GB
CIN

5

10
13
7
7
10
10
9
7
11
5
13
7
6
13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Joshua Dobbs
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Greg Joseph

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Washington Command&EF

Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR

DEF

MIN
CIN
TEN
JAX
SF
WAS
MIN
WAS
ARI
GB
DAL
MIN
PIT
LAC
CHI
MIN
CLE
BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Travis Etienne
Bijan Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Taysom Hill

Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Davante Adams
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Garrett Wilson
Tanner Hudson
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
DEF

DET
JAX
ATL
IND
DET
NO
CLE
NO
CLE
CAR
NE
LV
Lv
BUF
NYJ
CIN
NYG
GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

DEF

KC
LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
WAS
BUF
CAR

Lv

BAL
LAR
SEA
TEN

v BAL

@NYJ
@LAC
v PIT
v WAS
@LVv
@LVv
@HOU
v WAS
vTB
v SF
@LAC
v PIT
@DET
v NE
@DET
v PIT

v CHI
v PIT
v CAR
@HOU
@SEA
@DAL
v CHI
@DAL
v LAR
@DET
v WAS
v CHI
@CIN
v BAL
@MIN
v CHI
@DEN
@PHI

v GB
@HOU
v NO
vTB

v GB
@ATL
@DEN
@ATL
@DEN
@TEN
@NYG
v KC

v KC
@PHI
v MIA
v PIT
v NE
@DET

@LVv

v BAL
v CAR
v BAL
@PHI
@IND
v NO

@NYJ
v JAX
@DAL
@PHI
@TEN
@IND
v KC

@LAC
@ARI
v SF

v CAR

11.00

18.00
9.00
20.00
22.00
40.00
24.00
14.00
29.00
0.00
17.00
7.00
7.00
19.00
9.00
0.00
14.00

13.00
14.00
12.00
21.00
31.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
35.00
20.00
24.00
0.00
14.00
2.00
3.00
9.00
17.00
10.00

40.00
25.00
42.00
33.00
28.00
16.00

6.00
13.00

0.00
17.00
35.00
19.00
27.00
12.00
21.00

7.00

0.00
24.00

39.00
16.00
31.00
37.00
38.00
13.00
6.00
72.00
59.00
11.00
13.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
9.00
30.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 13

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

David Montgomery
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts

Nick Folk
Cleveland Browns
Derek Carr
Jerome Ford
Raheem Mostert
Jeff Wilson

Nico Collins
Jahan Dotson
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Detroit Lions

Better Off - Kenny L

Sam Howell

Brian Robinson Jr.
Javonte Williams
Marvin Mims

Chris Olave

Pat Freiermuth
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Burrow

Baker Mayfield
Keaton Mitchell
Zack Moss

Stefon Diggs
Michael Pittman Jr.
Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

DEF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

JAX
DET
NYJ
DET
WAS
ATL
TEN
CLE
NO
CLE
MIA
MIA
HOU
WAS
NO
GB
Lv
DET

CHI
BAL
SF

B R g e B
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9

v CIN
@NO
v ATL
@NO
v MIA
@NYJ
v IND
@LAR
v DET
@LAR
@WAS
@WAS
v DEN
v MIA
v DET
v KC

@NO

v MIA
v MIA
@HOU
@HOU
v DET
v ARI
@GB
v SF
@JIAX
v CAR

@TEN
@TEN
@PIT

@PHI

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Jalen Hurts

Zach Charbonnet
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Adam Thielen
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Chase McLaughlin
Houston Texans
Kenny Pickett
Ezekiel Elliott
Najee Harris
Joshua Kelley
Jaylen Warren
Chris Godwin

Jerry Jeudy

Curtis Samuel

T.J. Hockenson
Baltimore Ravens

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Gardner Minshew I
Chuba Hubbard
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Hunter Henry

Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars
Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb
Samaje Perine
Jordan Addison
Josh Downs
Courtland Sutton
Jameson Williams
Dalton Schultz

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

PHI
SEA
SF
KC
CAR
TEN
B
HOU
PIT
NE
PIT
LAC
PIT
B
DEN
WAS
MIN
BAL

IND
CAR
SF
MIA
SEA
NE
PIT
JAX
BAL
CLE
DEN
MIN
IND
DEN
DET
HOU
LAR

10

e = =
NhouvovoRo~v~un~w~5owm

13

v SF
@DAL
@PHI
@GB
@TB
v IND
v CAR
v DEN
v ARI
v LAC
v ARI
@NE
v ARI
v CAR
@HOU
v MIA

@TEN
@TB
@PHI
@WAS
@DAL
v LAC
v ARI

v CIN

@LAR
@Hou

@TEN
@Hou
@NO
v DEN
v CLE

42.00
14.00
16.00
21.00
0.00
14.00
9.00
0.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
2.00
68.00
6.00
0.00
36.00
0.00
13.00

26.00
11.00
18.00
3.00
33.00
8.00
7.00
4.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.00

42.00
29.00
38.00
36.00
8.00
15.00
3.00
29.00
5.00
25.00
19.00
7.00
13.00
9.00
13.00
17.00
0.00
0.00

40.00
37.00
20.00
69.00
57.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
5.00
23.00
12.00
0.00
22.00

B B B

B

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5
George Pickens WR PIT 6
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
George Kittle TE SF 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
Noah Brown WR HOU 7
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Trey McBride TE ARl 14

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Drake London WR ATL 11
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Evan Engram TE JAX 9
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10
Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Michael Carter RB ARl 14
Marquise Brown WR ARI 14
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

New England Patriots DEF NE 11

@NE

v DET

v CAR

@DAL
@WAS
v ATL

v ATL

@Hou

v IND
@DAL
v ARI
@DAL

v SEA
@PIT
v CLE
v SF
v SF
@PHI

@DAL

v CLE
v KC
v DEN
v DEN
v DEN
v KC

@NO
@PIT

@NYJ
v SEA
@LAR
@NYJ
v CLE
v CIN
v SF
@GB

@NYJ
@PIT
@PIT

@JIAX
@NO
@NE
v SEA
v LAC

19.00
41.00
64.00
14.00
15.00
10.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
21.00
19.00
0.00

51.00
38.00
34.00
35.00
34.00
17.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
17.00
9.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
48.00
31.00

17.00
29.00
9.00
2.00
44.00
31.00
7.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
3.00
0.00
27.00
32.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Jordan Love QB GB 6
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6
Will Levis QB TEN 7
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v KC
@WAS
v SF

v CAR
v DEN
v SF

v SEA
v ARI
v IND
@PHI

v CLE
@TB
v CIN

43.00
38.00
6.00
33.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
14.00
22.00
54.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
19.00
10.00

B B B

B
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Elijah Mitchell
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Gus Edwards

Tyler Boyd

Jayden Reed
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

TE BUF

QB MIA
RB SF
WR CIN
WR DAL
WR KC
TE KC
K JAX
DEF DAL
QB IND
QB SEA
RB BAL
WR CIN
WR GB
WR NYG
TE GB
DEF CIN

13

10
9
7
7

10

10
9
7

11
5

13
7
6

13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Kyler Murray

Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Logan Thomas
Matt Gay

QB ARI
RB CIN
WR TEN
WR JAX
WR SF
TE WAS
K IND

Washington Command&EF WAS

Joshua Dobbs
AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills

QB MIN
RB GB
WR DAL
WR MIN
WR PIT
WR LAC
WR CHI
WR MIN
TE CLE
DEF BUF

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff
Bijan Robinson

QB DET
RB ATL

Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Taysom Hill

Dustin Hopkins
New Orleans Saints
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young

Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Darren Waller
Green Bay Packers

WR DET
WR NYJ
TE NO
K CLE
DEF NO
QB CLE
QB CAR
RB JAX
RB LAR
RB IND
WR LV
WR LV
WR BUF
TE NYG
DEF GB

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Gabriel Davis
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer
Tre Tucker
Mark Andrews
Cade Otton
Jason Myers

QB KC
RB LAC
RB  WAS
RB TEN
WR LAC
TE LAR
K ATL
DEF MIA
QB HOU
RB BUF
RB CAR
WR BUF
WR NYG
WR TB
WR LV
TE BAL
TE TB
K SEA

14
7
7
9

@WAS
@PHI
@JIAX
v SEA
@GB
@GB
v CIN
v SEA
@TEN
@DAL

@JIAX
v KC

v KC
@JIAX

@PIT
@JIAX
v IND
v CIN
@PHI
v MIA
@TEN
v MIA

v KC
v SEA

Vv ARI
@NE

@LAR

@NO
@NYJ
v LAC
@NO
v ATL
v DET
@LAR
v DET
@LAR
@TB
v CIN
v CLE
@TEN

v KC

@GB
@NE
v MIA
v IND
@NE
v CLE
@NYJ
@WAS
v DEN

@TB

v CAR

v CAR
@DAL

0.00

40.00
2.00
55.00
52.00
20.00
20.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
56.00
0.00
10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

23.00
43.00
26.00
6.00
54.00
2.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
21.00
0.00
16.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

30.00
21.00
6.00
17.00
13.00
24.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
13.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00

27.00
8.00
20.00
40.00
16.00
9.00
8.00
34.00
31.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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L
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Week 14

Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Derek Carr QB NO 11 vCAR 20.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvDEN 500 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @CHI 27.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 @KC 40.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @CHI 2100 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCAR 22.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vTEN 36.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @ATL 200 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @NYJ 3.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vTEN 21.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vTB 20.00 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 vHOU 15.00 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 @MIA 8.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 v MIN 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 vJAX 30.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13 @LV 61.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @CLE 35.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vDET 43.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vJAX 23.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAC 30.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vHOU 41.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vDET 1.00

Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vTEN 0.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vDET 1.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 0.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @MIA 29.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @SF 15.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 vCAR 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @SF 23.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @NYG 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VNE 8.00
Michael Mayer TE LV 13 vMIN 3.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 @SF 9.00
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 @CHI 12.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vHOU 62.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @ATL 30.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvPHI 35.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LAC 30.00 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @NYJ 200 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @KC 8.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @BAL 30.00 *
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @LAC 400 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @DAL 2400 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 vCAR 15.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @DAL 16.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VNE 8.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 24.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vBUF 5.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @KC 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 @DAL 15.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @SF 15.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VvIND 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @LV 0.00
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @BAL 42.00
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 VLAR 13.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 0.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @CIN 16.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @NYG 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @NYJ 21.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @CIN 29.00 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 @NYJ 0.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 0.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @NYG 10.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vDET 18.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vDET 35.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 VLAR 12.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @CHI 6.00

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VSEA 24.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 0.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @DAL 21.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @KC 37.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 39.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vVvPHI 28.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @ATL 15.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 VvLAR 26.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAC 5.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 vTB 61.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @NO 19.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @BAL 2200 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @LV 15.00 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vPHI 19.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @ATL 11.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @DAL 10.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 @NYJ 1400 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @PIT 21.00 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VNE 0.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vTB 48.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @SF 10.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vTB 9.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @PIT 44.00 Michael Carter RB ARl 14 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VNE 13.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vDEN 1.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vJAX 19.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vBUF 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvIND 16.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VNE 12.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @CHI 17.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vDEN 0.00
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 @MIA 14.00 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 @CLE 42.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 VLAR 4.00 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vBUF 19.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Gardner Minshew !l QB IND 11 @CIN 28.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VSEA 45.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @NO 2400 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vTEN 19.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VSEA 33.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vGB 36.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vTEN 16.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 v MIN 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @SF 18.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @BAL 42.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @PIT 23.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @KC 9.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VNE 6.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 v PHI 22.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @CLE 11.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 VNE 17.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 VLAR 67.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @MIA 36.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vJAX 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @NYG  20.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @LAC 13.00 Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @LV 13.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @LV 7.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @LV 15.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 @CIN 9.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @DAL 9.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LAC 21.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 @ATL 39.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @CHI 0.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @NYJ 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @NYJ 0.00 Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7 @NO 6.00

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 @BAL 12.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @CLE 14.00
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Dallas Goedert

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Elijah Mitchell

Tyler Boyd

Rashee Rice
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Cincinnati Bengals

TE

0B
RB

DEF

PHI

MIA
BAL
CIN
DAL
GB
KC
JAX
DAL
IND
SEA
SF
CIN
KC
NYG
GB
CIN

10

10
13
7
7
6
10
9
7
11
5
9
7
10
13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Jake Browning
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku

Matt Gay

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
Logan Thomas

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR

TE

CIN
CIN
TEN
MIN
SF
CLE
IND
BUF
ARI
GB
DAL
PIT
LAC
JAX
CHI
MIN
WAS

Washington Command&EF WAS

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Jonnu Smith

Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young
Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
ATL
Lv
DET
NYJ
ATL
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
JAX
LAR
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Derrick Henry
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Antonio Gibson
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer
Tre Tucker
Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee
Jason Myers

QB
RB

KC
LAC
TEN
LAC
BUF
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
WAS
BUF
CAR
NYG

Lv

BAL
LAR
SEA

@DAL

v TEN
v LAR
v IND
v PHI
@NYG
v BUF
@CLE
v PHI
@CIN
@SF
v SEA
v IND
v BUF
v GB
@NYG
v IND

v IND
v IND
@MIA
@LVv
v SEA
v JAX
@CIN
@KC

@NYG
v PHI
v NE
v DEN
@CLE
v DET
@@LV

@CHI
vTB
v MIN
@CHI
v HOU
vTB
v JAX
@NYG
v JAX
@NO
@CLE
@BAL
@PIT
@CIN
v MIN
@KC
v CAR
v CAR

v BUF
v DEN
@MIA
v DEN
@KC

@ATL
vTB

v TEN
@NYJ

@KC
@NO
v GB
@ATL
v MIN
v LAR
@BAL
@SF

10.00

21.00
4.00
8.00

26.00

26.00

22.00
3.00

34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

24.00

28.00
0.00

36.00

40.00
37.00
42.00
7.00
55.00
36.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
20.00
9.00
20.00
21.00
0.00
10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

12.00
29.00
17.00
7.00
35.00
9.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
17.00
26.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
3.00
0.00
34.00

28.00
32.00
25.00
19.00
0.00
11.00
5.00
17.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
16.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Playoff Week 1

Bangin Cows - Dale A

Trevor Lawrence
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

David Montgomery
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts

Nick Folk
Cleveland Browns
Derek Carr
Chase Brown
Jerome Ford
Raheem Mostert
Nico Collins
Jahan Dotson
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson
Michael Mayer
Detroit Lions

Better Off - Kenny L

Baker Mayfield
Javonte Williams
Stefon Diggs
Marvin Mims

Chris Olave

Pat Freiermuth
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Burrow

Sam Howell

Keaton Mitchell
Zack Moss

Brian Robinson Jr.
Michael Pittman Jr.
Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

WR
TE
K
DEF

JAX
DET
NYJ
DET
WAS
ATL
TEN
CLE
NO
CIN
CLE
MIA
HOU
WAS
NO
GB
Lv
DET

IND
WAS
IND
ARI
CHI
BAL
SF

PR = B
ofRR~Bo~Eo~wERo~No0o

N
© w

5
9
13
9
11
6
10
10
7
14
13
11
14
11
14
13
13
9

v BAL
v DEN
@MIA
v DEN
@LAR
@CAR
v HOU
v CHI
vNYG
v MIN
v CHI
v NYJ
@TEN
@LAR
vNYG
vTB
v LAC
v DEN

@GB

@DET
v DAL
@DET
vNYG
@IND
@NE

@SEA
v MIN
@LAR
@JIAX
v PIT

@LAR
v PIT

v SF

@CLE
@JIAX
@ARI

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Joe Flacco
Christian McCaffrey
Chris Godwin

Jerry Jeudy

Adam Thielen

T.J. Hockenson
Chase McLaughlin
Houston Texans
Jalen Hurts

Zach Charbonnet
Ezekiel Elliott
Najee Harris
Joshua Kelley

Isiah Pacheco
Jaylen Warren
Curtis Samuel
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Baltimore Ravens

Earthbound Misfits - Dave D

Gardner Minshew I
Chuba Hubbard
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Hunter Henry

Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars
Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb

Rico Dowdle
Samaje Perine
Jordan Addison
Josh Downs
Courtland Sutton
Dalton Schultz

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

CLE
SF
B
DEN
CAR
MIN
B
HOU
PHI
SEA
NE
PIT
LAC
KC
PIT
WAS
TEN
BAL

IND
CAR
SF
MIA
SEA
NE
PIT
JAX
BAL
CLE
DAL
DEN
MIN
IND
DEN
HOU
LAR

5

N
~uou R ~Nouo

=
o

B oo B =
~RoBuoRlhwu

13

v CHI
@ARI
@GB
@DET
v ATL
@CIN
@GB
@TEN
@SEA
v PHI
v KC
@IND
@LVv
@NE
@IND
@LAR
v HOU
@JIAX

v PIT

v ATL
@ARI
v NYJ
v PHI

v KC

@IND
v BAL
@JIAX
v CHI

@BUF
@DET
@CIN
v PIT

@DET
@TEN
v WAS

33.00
37.00

5.00
22.00
45.00
10.00

5.00
39.00
37.00
13.00
11.00
25.00

0.00

3.00
10.00

0.00
17.00
21.00

68.00
9.00
13.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
11.00
18.00
0.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
15.00
12.00
18.00

41.00
63.00
56.00
17.00
12.00
18.00
11.00
41.00
37.00

3.00
16.00

5.00

4.00

0.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
31.00

36.00
26.00
10.00

0.00
20.00
26.00

1.00
12.00
38.00

0.00

3.00
11.00
45.00

6.00
19.00
15.00
19.00

B B B

B

Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Justin Herbert
James Cook

Alvin Kamara
Mike Evans
Jaylen Waddle
Tyler Conklin
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields
Russell Wilson
Khalil Herbert
Roschon Johnson
Tyjae Spears
Kenneth Walker 11l
Tyler Lockett
George Pickens
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
New York Jets

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Dak Prescott
Dameon Pierce
Kyren Williams
A.J. Brown
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Tyler Bass
Seattle Seahawks
Kirk Cousins
Matthew Stafford
James Conner
Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Noah Brown
Romeo Doubs
D.J. Moore

Sam LaPorta
Trey McBride

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
DEF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

LAC
BUF
NO
B
MIA
NYJ
LV
MIN
CHI
DEN
CHI
CHI
TEN
SEA
SEA
PIT
SEA
NYJ

DAL
HOU
LAR
PHI
PHI
SF
BUF
SEA
MIN
LAR
ARI
GB
HOU
HOU
GB
CHI
DET
ARI

His Wife my Kids - Al S

Josh Allen
Tony Pollard
Zay Flowers
Drake London
Puka Nacua
Jake Ferguson
Jake Elliott

New England Patriots

Desmond Ridder
Tyler Allgeier
Michael Carter
Marquise Brown
Amari Cooper

Tee Higgins

Josh Reynolds
Mike Williams
Evan Engram
Kansas City Chiefs

DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR

DEF

BUF
DAL
BAL
ATL
LAR
DAL
PHI
NE
ATL
ATL
ARI
ARI
CLE
CIN
DET
LAC
JAX
KC

5
13
11

5
10

7
13
13
13

@LVv

v DAL
vNYG
@GB

v NYJ
@MIA
v LAC
@CIN
@CLE
@DET
@CLE
@CLE
v HOU
v PHI

v PHI

@IND
v PHI

@MIA

@BUF
@TEN
v WAS
@SEA
@SEA
@ARI
v DAL
v PHI

@CIN
v WAS
v SF

vTB

@TEN
@TEN
vTB

@CLE
v DEN
v SF

v DAL
@BUF
@JIAX
@CAR
v WAS
@BUF
@SEA
v KC
@CAR
@CAR
v SF

v SF

v CHI
v MIN
v DEN
@LVv
v BAL
@NE

0.00
72.00
29.00
21.00
49.00

7.00

9.00
16.00
22.00
29.00

3.00
16.00

9.00
34.00

7.00
12.00
19.00
13.00

15.00

0.00
47.00
16.00
15.00
12.00

7.00
16.00

0.00
37.00
28.00
19.00
42.00
30.00

9.00
14.00
34.00
35.00

24.00
15.00
2.00
6.00
15.00
14.00
5.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
10.00
0.00
38.00
28.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
30.00

Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Brock Purdy
Saquon Barkley
Ty Chandler
Rachaad White
Cooper Kupp
Dallas Goedert
Brandon Aubrey
Pittsburgh Steelers
Will Levis

Jordan Love
Devon Achane
Josh Jacobs
Alexander Mattison
D'Andre Swift
Tank Dell
Jonathan Mingo
Calvin Ridley

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

SF
NYG
MIN
B
LAR
PHI
DAL
PIT
TEN
GB
MIA
Lv
MIN
PHI
HOU
CAR
JAX

9
13
13

5
10
10

@ARI

@NO

@CIN
@GB

v WAS
@SEA
@BUF
@IND
v HOU
vTB

v NYJ

v LAC
@CIN

@SEA
@TEN
v ATL

v BAL

44.00
9.00
49.00
39.00
43.00
10.00
4.00
6.00
25.00
34.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
10.00
12.00

B B B

B
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
D'Onta Foreman
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Cincinnati Bengals
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Gus Edwards

Tyler Boyd

Ja'Marr Chase
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys

TE BUF 13 vDAL

0B
RB

DEF

MIA
CHI
DAL
GB
KC
KC
JAX
CIN
IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
CIN
NYG
GB
DAL

10
13
7
6
10
10
9
7
11
5
13
7
7
13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Jake Browning
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku

Matt Gay

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
Logan Thomas

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR

TE

CIN
CIN
TEN
MIN
SF
CLE
IND
BUF
ARI
GB
DAL
PIT
LAC
JAX
CHI
MIN
WAS

Washington Command&EF WAS

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Jonnu Smith

Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young
Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
ATL
Lv
DET
NYJ
ATL
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
JAX
LAR
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Odell Beckham Jr.
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee

0B
RB
RB

KC
LAC
WAS
TEN
BAL
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
BUF
CAR
LAC
BUF
NYG
B
Lv
BAL
LAR

7

7

7
13

v NYJ
@CLE
@BUF
vTB
@NE
@NE
v BAL
v MIN
v PIT
v PHI
@JIAX
v MIN
v MIN
@NO
vTB
@BUF

v MIN
v MIN
v HOU
@CIN
@ARI
v CHI

v PIT

v DAL
v SF

vTB

@BUF
@IND
@LVv

v BAL
@CLE
@CIN
@LAR
@LAR

v DEN
@CAR
v LAC
v DEN
@MIA
@CAR
v CHI
vTB

v CHI
v ATL
v BAL
v WAS
v KC
v PIT
v LAC
v DAL
v NYG
v NYG

@NE
@LVv
@LAR
v HOU
@JIAX
@GB
@CAR
v NYJ
@TEN
v DAL
v ATL
@LVv
v DAL
@NO
@GB
v LAC
@JIAX
v WAS

0.00

27.00
1.00
23.00
22.00
33.00
10.00
1.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
12.00
16.00
9.00
0.00
2.00

42.00
22.00
6.00
23.00
27.00
41.00
13.00
41.00
30.00
0.00
4.00
22.00
12.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
15.00

54.00
1.00
39.00
40.00
8.00
14.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
16.00
17.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
1.00
54.00

37.00
11.00
12.00
8.00
3.00
10.00
1.00
88.00
0.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
26.00
0.00
11.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Derek Carr QB NO 11 @LAR 49.00 * Justin Fields QB CHI 13 VvARI 43.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @MIN 36.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 @LAC 15.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vWAS 66.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @LAR 12.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @MIN 2400 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 vJAX 36.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYJ 13.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vDAL 11.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vIND 18.00 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 vWAS 11.00 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 vSEA 500 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @KC 6.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 @HOU 31.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13 vDET 5.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @TB 20.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vBUF 0.00
Chase Brown RB CIN 7 Q@PIT 6.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VNE 41.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 15.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 VARI 34.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 v DAL 18.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 VARI 14.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 15.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VvSEA 19.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYJ 8.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @TEN 14.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @LAR 25.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @TEN 24.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCIN 76.00
Michael Mayer TE LV 13 @KC 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 @TEN 18.00
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 @MIN 23.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 vWAS 23.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vJAX 38.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIA 36.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvNE 1400 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vCLE 10.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @LAC 10.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vNO 30.00 *
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 VNE 12.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vNYG 2200 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @LAR 40.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vNYG 2500 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VvCIN 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvBAL 37.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vLV 2.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @LAC 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v NYG 19.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 @TEN 26.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @PIT 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NYJ -2.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vNO 44.00
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @SF 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @CHI 35.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @ATL 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CAR 36.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYJ 0.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 15.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @ATL 0.00 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 vCLE 10.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 @CHI 0.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @CAR 25.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 VvARI 30.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VARI 6.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @SF 16.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @MIN 6.00

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VvBAL 12.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @CHI 12.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vNYG 47.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @LAC 39.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @DEN 28.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIA 11.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VBAL 39.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @SF 29.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vLV 1400 * Drake London WR ATL 11 vIND 10.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vJAX 2100 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vNO 65.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vDET 15.00 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @MIA 13.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 vJAX 1400 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vNYG 17.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 vCLE 8.00 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @DEN  23.00 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 53.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vIND 0.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @TEN 1.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vIND 24.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvCIN 24.00 Michael Carter RB ARl 14 @CHI 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 VvBUF 0.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CHI 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvCIN 16.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 97.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvNE 11.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @PIT 48.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NYJ 4.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @MIN 4.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vGB 24.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 v SEA 24.00 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 @TB 26.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 @SF 30.00 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vLV 36.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @SF 43.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvBAL 9.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vGB 19.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @PHI 31.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VBAL 33.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vDET 10.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDAL 28.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 vJAX 30.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @TEN 21.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vNO 16.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 20.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNYG 21.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 VvCIN 12.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @MIA 9.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 @TB 7.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 vCIN 27.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @ATL 21.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 VSEA 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CAR  38.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @MIA 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 v DAL 7.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 VvNE 9.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @KC 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vDET 1.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vDET 0.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 @ATL 13.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vNYG 28.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VvNE 0.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vCLE 0.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 11 @DEN 0.00 Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7 vGB 2.00

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 vNO 13.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TB 36.00
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Dalton Kincaid

Permission to Talk - Alvin A

Tua Tagovailoa
D'Onta Foreman
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Cincinnati Bengals
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Gus Edwards

Tyler Boyd

Ja'Marr Chase
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys

TE BUF 13 @LAC

0B
RB

DEF

MIA
CHI
DAL
GB
KC
KC
JAX
CIN
IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
CIN
NYG
GB
DAL

10
13
7
6
10
10
9
7
11
5
13
7
7
13
6
7

The Move Crew - FRED B

Jake Browning
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku

Matt Gay

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
Logan Thomas

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
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CIN
CIN
TEN
MIN
SF
CLE
IND
BUF
ARI
GB
DAL
PIT
LAC
JAX
CHI
MIN
WAS

Washington Command&EF WAS

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Jonnu Smith

Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young
Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
ATL
Lv
DET
NYJ
ATL
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
JAX
LAR
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Odell Beckham Jr.
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee

0B
RB
RB

KC
LAC
WAS
TEN
BAL
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
BUF
CAR
LAC
BUF
NYG
B
Lv
BAL
LAR

7

7

7
13

v DAL
Vv ARI
@MIA
@CAR
vLV
vLV
@TB
@PIT
@ATL
@TEN
@SF
@PIT
@PIT
@PHI
@CAR
@MIA

@PIT
@PIT
v SEA
v DET
v BAL
@HOU
@ATL
@LAC
@CHI
@CAR
@MIA
v CIN
v BUF
@TB
v ARI
v DET
@NYJ
@NYJ

@MIN
v IND
@KC
@MIN
v WAS
v IND
@HOU
@CAR
@HOU
v GB
@TB
v NO
@DEN
@ATL
@KC
@LAC
@LAR
@LAR

v LV
v BUF
@NYJ
v SEA
@SF
v JAX
v IND
v DAL
v CLE
@LAC
v GB
v BUF
@LAC
@PHI
v JAX
@KC
@SF
v NO

2.00

31.00
0.00
42.00
0.00
17.00
13.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
33.00
21.00
16.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00

37.00
15.00
6.00
45.00
14.00
20.00
4.00
20.00
40.00
9.00
11.00
5.00
7.00
0.00
3.00
30.00
18.00
6.00

30.00
33.00
1.00
44.00
24.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
45.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
11.00
12.00
0.00
2.00

36.00
23.00
14.00
35.00
4.00
2.00
19.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
12.00
2.00
0.00
9.00
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Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Derek Carr QB NO 11 @TB 31.00 * Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vATL 45.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vNYJ 41.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vNE 13.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @DAL 12.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @TB 13.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @CLE 41.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvNO 17.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vSF 22.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @BAL 0.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @CHI 200 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @CLE 1400 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 @HOU 5.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 @IND 9.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 VvNYJ 25.00 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13 vGB 0.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VvCAR 0.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @DEN 0.00
Chase Brown RB CIN 7 @KC 7.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VLAC 0.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @DAL 21.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vATL 36.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @BAL 0.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vATL 21.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTEN 24.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @HOU 10.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vSF 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 vPIT 25.00
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @TB 4.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VvPIT 3.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @MIN 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 @SEA 38.00
Michael Mayer TE LV 13 @IND 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 VvPIT 9.00
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 @DAL 16.00 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 @CLE 17.00
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvNO 36.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvDET 48.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvLAC 17.00 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vTEN 6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNE 10.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @NYG 43.00 *
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 VvLAC 0.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 VvARI 1400 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @TB 8.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 VvARI 9.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @SEA 11.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @WAS 8.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vCIN 24.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vNE 9.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 v ARI 17.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 VvPIT 200 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @KC 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vGB 0.00
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vSF 15.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @NYG 32.00
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 v MIA 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @PHI 49.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vLV 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @MIN 31.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vSF 19.00 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VvTEN 23.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLV 14.00 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 vVvTEN 2.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 @PHI 19.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @MIN 8.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 VvATL 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VvATL 61.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v MIA 8.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @DAL 23.00

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @WAS 32.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @PHI 15.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 VvARI 36.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNE 33.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @BUF 17.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDET 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @WAS 2300 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vMIA 39.00 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @SEA 31.00 * Drake London WR ATL 11 @CHI 15.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @JAX 13.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @NYG 36.00 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 @HOU 9.00 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vDET 10.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 VvNO 1.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 VARI 8.00 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 VvTEN 61.00 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 @BUF 19.00 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 vNYJ 46.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @CHI -2.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vPIT 12.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CHI 29.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @SEA 41.00 Michael Carter RB ARl 14 @PHI 21.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @DEN 0.00 Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @PHI 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vCIN 54.00 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vNO 25.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @KC 4.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VLAC 13.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @DAL 3.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vSF 9.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @DEN 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vGB 0.00 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 vCAR 18.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 v MIA 22.00 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 vCIN 26.00
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v MIA 72.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @WAS 32.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @JAX 20.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 VvLAR 15.00 *
Zamir White RB LV 13 @IND 30.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vGB 17.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @WAS 40.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvNO 15.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @BAL 21.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @NYG 15.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vVvTEN 500 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vARI 20.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @SEA 12.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vDET 11.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 v CAR 79.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 @SEA 8.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 vLV 25.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 @HOU -2.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00 Jordan Love QB GB 6 @MIN 47.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vDET 0.00 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BAL 39.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 VvLAC 7.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @IND 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vGB 8.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 v GB 7.00
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vLV 12.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 VARI 16.00

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvPIT 31.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 VvTEN 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VvLAC 0.00 Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7 @JAX 2.00

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 @NYG 22.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vCAR 11.00
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Tua Tagovailoa
D'Onta Foreman
CeeDee Lamb
Jayden Reed
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Cincinnati Bengals
Anthony Richardson
Geno Smith

Gus Edwards

Tyler Boyd

Ja'Marr Chase
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys

TE BUF 13 vNE

0B
RB

DEF

MIA
CHI
DAL
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JAX
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IND
SEA
BAL
CIN
CIN
NYG
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7
6
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9
7
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5
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7
7
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6
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The Move Crew - FRED B

Jake Browning
Joe Mixon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
David Njoku

Matt Gay

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Quentin Johnston
Christian Kirk
Darnell Mooney
K.J. Osborn
Logan Thomas

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR

TE

CIN
CIN
TEN
MIN
SF
CLE
IND
BUF
ARI
GB
DAL
PIT
LAC
JAX
CHI
MIN
WAS

Washington Command&EF WAS

The Sloop JB - Alex W

Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Jonnu Smith

Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young
Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
ATL
Lv
DET
NYJ
ATL
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
JAX
LAR
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Odell Beckham Jr.
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee

0B
RB
RB

KC
LAC
WAS
TEN
BAL
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
BUF
CAR
LAC
BUF
NYG
B
Lv
BAL
LAR

7

7

7
13

@BAL
v ATL
v DET
@MIN
v CIN
v CIN
v CAR
@KC
v LV
v PIT
v MIA
@KC
@KC
v LAR
@MIN
v DET

@KC
@KC
@HOU
v GB
@WAS
v NYJ
v LV

v NE
@PHI
@MIN
v DET
@SEA
@DEN
v CAR
v ATL
v GB

v SF

v SF

@DAL
@CHI
@IND
@DAL
@CLE
@CHI
v NYJ
@MIN
v NYJ
@JIAX
v CAR
@NYG
@BUF
v LV
@IND
v NE
@TB
@TB

v CIN
@DEN
v SF
@HOU
v MIA
v NO
@CHI
@BAL
v TEN
v NE
@JIAX
@DEN
v NE

v LAR
v NO
@IND
v MIA
@NYG

21.00

28.00
0.00
81.00
35.00
35.00
6.00
14.00
10.00
0.00
33.00
19.00
7.00
11.00
27.00
0.00
15.00

36.00
31.00
21.00
16.00
25.00
34.00
12.00
43.00
43.00
6.00
23.00
19.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
5.00

22.00
23.00
55.00
32.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
38.00
0.00
8.00
42.00
0.00
0.00
31.00
17.00
13.00
14.00
31.00

24.00
9.00
8.00

10.00
7.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

26.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
8.00

23.00
9.00
0.00

18.00
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Bangin Cows - Dale A Frying Pan Privileges - James L

Derek Carr QB NO 11 498.00 29.29 * Justin Fields QB CHI 13 447.00 26.29 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 349.00 20.53 * James Cook RB BUF 13 428.00 25.18 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 395.00 23.24 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 371.00 21.82 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 506.00 29.76 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 441.00 25.94 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 309.00 18.18 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 313.00 18.41 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 199.00 11.71 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 180.00 10.59 *
Nick Folk K TEN 7 131.00 7.71 * Daniel Carlson K LV 13 121.00 7.12 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5 524.00 30.82 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13 362.00 21.29 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 525.00 30.88 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 469.00 27.59
Chase Brown RB CIN 7 89.00 5.24 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 491.00 28.88
David Montgomery RB DET 9 356.00 20.94 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 197.00 11.59
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 413.00 24.29 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 162.00 9.53
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 446.00 26.24 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 236.00 13.88
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 176.00 10.35 Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 341.00 20.06
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 238.00 14.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 285.00 16.76
Christian Watson WR GB 6 142.00 8.35 George Pickens WR PIT 6 363.00 21.35
Michael Mayer TE LV 13 96.00 5.65 Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 5 206.00 12.12
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9 350.00 20.59 New York Jets DEF NYJ 7 491.00 28.88
Better Off - Kenny L Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 548.00 32.24 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 676.00 39.76 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 307.00 18.06 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 150.00 8.82 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 412.00 24.24 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 434.00 25.53 *
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 112.00 6.59 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 473.00 27.82 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 361.00 21.24 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 338.00 19.88 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 108.00 6.35 * George Kittle TE SF 9 314.00 18.47 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 154.00 9.06 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 133.00 7.82 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10 316.00 1859 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5 307.00 18.06 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 313.00 18.41 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 325.00 19.12
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 533.00 31.35 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 487.00 28.65
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 123.00 7.24 James Conner RB ARl 14 360.00 21.18
Zack Moss RB IND 11 298.00 17.53 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 245.00 14.41
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 331.00 19.47 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 308.00 18.12
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 377.00 22.18 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 189.00 11.12
Michael Wilson WR ARl 14 167.00 9.82 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 236.00 13.88
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 252.00 14.82 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 463.00 27.24
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 160.00 9.41 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 325.00 19.12

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 463.00 27.24 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 267.00 15.71
Dream Weavers - Anthony W His Wife my Kids - Al S

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 662.00 38.94 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 715.00 42.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 287.00 16.88 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 387.00 22.76 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 639.00 3759 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 300.00 17.65 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 325.00 19.12 * Drake London WR ATL 11 279.00 16.41 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 340.00 20.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 512.00 30.12 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 159.00 935 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 247.00 1453 *
Chase McLaughlin K TB 5 136.00 8.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 156.00 9.18 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU 7 364.00 21.41 * New England Patriots DEF NE 11 342.00 20.12 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 213.00 12.53 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 347.00 20.41
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 176.00 10.35 Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 11 252.00 14.82
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 346.00 20.35 Michael Carter RB ARl 14 80.00 4.71
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 113.00 6.65 Marquise Brown WR ARI 14 188.00 11.06
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 365.00 21.47 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 385.00 22.65
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 326.00 19.18 Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 213.00 12.53
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 211.00 12.41 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 183.00 10.76
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 221.00 13.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 5 79.00 4.65

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 313.00 18.41 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 317.00 18.65
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13 486.00 28.59 Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10 440.00 25.88
Earthbound Misfits - Dave D Manayunk Tuskers - Christopher Busick

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 647.00 38.06 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 566.00 33.29 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 322.00 1894 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 384.00 2259 *
Zamir White RB LV 13 144.00 8.47 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 176.00 10.35 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 425.00 25.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 455.00 26.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 650.00 38.24 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 255.00 15.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 212.00 12.47 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 197.00 11.59 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 133.00 7.82 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 189.00 11.12 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9 363.00 2135 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6 350.00 2059 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 391.00 23.00 Will Levis QB TEN 7 200.00 11.76
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 46.00 2.71 Jordan Love QB GB 6 591.00 34.76
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 143.00 8.41 Devon Achane RB MIA 10 318.00 18.71
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 184.00 10.82 Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 326.00 19.18
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 318.00 18.71 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 239.00 14.06
Josh Downs WR IND 11 234.00 13.76 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 369.00 21.71

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 347.00 20.41 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 253.00 14.88
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 259.00 15.24 Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 7 122.00 7.18

Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 10 304.00 17.88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 351.00 20.65
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Gus Edwards
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Ja'Marr Chase
Wan'Dale Robinson
Luke Musgrave
Dallas Cowboys
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Jake Browning
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DeAndre Hopkins
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Matt Gay

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon

Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
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JAX
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Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Garrett Wilson
Jonnu Smith

Dustin Hopkins
Green Bay Packers
Deshaun Watson
Bryce Young
Travis Etienne
Royce Freeman

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jonathan Taylor
Jakobi Meyers
Khalil Shakir
Taysom Hill

New Orleans Saints

RB
WR
WR
TE
DEF

DET
ATL
Lv
DET
NYJ
ATL
CLE
GB
CLE
CAR
JAX
LAR
NE
IND
Lv
BUF
NO
NO

Trading Post - Corey D

Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Odell Beckham Jr.
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
C.J. Stroud
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Jalin Hyatt

Trey Palmer

Tre Tucker

Mark Andrews
Tyler Higbee

0B
RB
RB

KC
LAC
WAS
TEN
BAL
B
ATL
MIA
HOU
BUF
CAR
LAC
BUF
NYG
B
Lv
BAL
LAR

7

7

7
13

211.00

568.00
157.00
659.00
305.00
309.00
329.00
146.00
302.00
118.00
457.00
307.00
208.00
421.00
189.00
106.00
491.00

287.00
438.00
341.00
362.00
365.00
289.00
157.00
455.00
275.00
221.00
248.00
222.00
130.00
231.00
114.00
167.00
169.00
201.00

573.00
421.00
398.00
533.00
321.00
184.00
149.00
337.00
162.00
328.00
474.00

86.00
248.00
279.00
297.00
185.00
210.00
381.00

591.00
306.00
183.00
433.00
161.00
156.00
138.00
489.00
569.00
125.00
153.00
447.00
250.00

99.00
129.00
108.00
187.00
153.00

12.41
Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

33.41

9.24
38.76
17.94
18.18
19.35

8.59
17.76

6.94
26.88
18.06
12.24
24.76
11.12

6.24
28.88

* Ok kR ok % k¥

16.88
25.76
20.06
21.29
21.47
17.00

9.24
26.76
16.18
13.00
14.59
13.06

7.65
13.59

6.71

9.82

9.94
11.82

L

33.71
24.76
23.41
31.35
18.88
10.82

8.76
19.82

9.53
19.29
27.88

5.06
14.59
16.41
17.47
10.88
12.35
22.41

L

34.76
18.00
10.76
25.47
9.47
9.18
8.12
28.76
33.47
7.35
9.00
26.29
14.71
5.82
7.59
6.35
11.00
9.00

L
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